
 
 

 

GLOBAL RANKING REGION CANDIDATE NO GRADE SCHOOL NAME CANDIDATE NAME AWARD 

1 VIETNAM 30990058 PRIMARY 1 HOP THANH PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUNG NA UY PERFECT SCORER 

1 VIETNAM 30330009 PRIMARY 1 VAN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG NGOC ANH PERFECT SCORER 

1 VIETNAM 30528003 PRIMARY 1 LE LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MAI TRUNG KHANH PERFECT SCORER 

1 VIETNAM 30309101 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC QUYNH CHI PERFECT SCORER 

1 VIETNAM 30312006 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL  LE NGUYEN BAO NHI PERFECT SCORER 

1 VIETNAM 30320023 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM BAO CHAU PERFECT SCORER 

1 VIETNAM 30320029 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL LE QUANG LAP PERFECT SCORER 

1 VIETNAM 30320030 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NHAT TRUONG PERFECT SCORER 

1 VIETNAM 30320039 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC QUANG PERFECT SCORER 

1 VIETNAM 30325001 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL HA HAI ANH PERFECT SCORER 

1 VIETNAM 30332018 PRIMARY 1 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TIEN DUNG PERFECT SCORER 

1 VIETNAM 30347025 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI LUONG PHAM QUANG VINH PERFECT SCORER 

1 VIETNAM 30392014 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN DUC QUAN PERFECT SCORER 

1 VIETNAM 30990049 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUONG THAO PERFECT SCORER 

1 VIETNAM 30990120 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN DINH KIEN PERFECT SCORER 

1 VIETNAM 30990968 PRIMARY 1 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL  DO MINH HOANG PERFECT SCORER 

1 VIETNAM 30990977 PRIMARY 1 HOANG VAN THU PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN DINH GIA MINH PERFECT SCORER 

1 VIETNAM 30991045 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN NGOC AN NHIEN PERFECT SCORER 

1 VIETNAM 30991065 PRIMARY 1 PHAM HONG THAI PRIMARY SCHOOL  BUI HUY KIEN PERFECT SCORER 

1 VIETNAM 30991067 PRIMARY 1 PHAM HONG THAI PRIMARY SCHOOL  LE TUAN MINH PERFECT SCORER 



 
 

21 
HONG 

KONG 
62827922 PRIMARY 1 港大同學會小學 鄭哲昀 GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30880056 PRIMARY 1 BAC HA TOWN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUC NHAN GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30302060 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL TA MINH NGUYEN BANG GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30302085 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN TIEN DAT GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30302093 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG BAO ANH GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30309123 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA KHANH AN GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30320007 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHI DINH BAO GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30320019 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN BOI TRINH GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30320020 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO TRAM GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30320022 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VIET KIEN GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30320028 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH AN GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30320033 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM DINH HUY ANH GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30326010 PRIMARY 1 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL DO VIET BACH GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30333001 PRIMARY 1 KHANH CU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH ANH GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30338008 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL VU ANH THU GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30345006 PRIMARY 1 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHAT VUONG GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30347018 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI HOANG GIA BACH GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30382007 PRIMARY 1 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DIEP THAO GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30386001 PRIMARY 1 VICTORIA THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  PHAM DINH DUY ANH GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30387005 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA BAO GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30391027 PRIMARY 1 HA LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN PHAM KHANH NGOC GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30392015 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  HOANG MINH QUANG GOLD AWARD 



 
 

21 VIETNAM 30392020 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  TRUONG DUC TRONG GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30392036 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN MINH CHAU GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30880010 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUONG VY GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30990038 PRIMARY 1 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM XUAN MINH HIEU GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30990066 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL DO DUC AN GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30990115 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHAT MINH GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30990143 PRIMARY 1 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN NGUYEN KHANG GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30990164 PRIMARY 1 TROI PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO NGOC HAN GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30990177 PRIMARY 1 NGO SI KIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG PHAM MINH KHOI GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30990955 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON GRAMMAR SCHOOL TRUONG BA AN GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30990969 PRIMARY 1 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL  VU VAN PHU GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30991012 PRIMARY 1 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  PHAM MINH TUAN GOLD AWARD 

21 VIETNAM 30991085 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN BAO HAN GOLD AWARD 

56 
HONG 

KONG 
62113036 PRIMARY 1 拔萃男書院附屬小學 林賢德 GOLD AWARD 

56 INDONESIA 10113015 PRIMARY 1 STELLA GRACIA SCHOOL LOMBOK GLENN MAXWELL HARYANTO GOLD AWARD 

56 INDONESIA 10133004 PRIMARY 1 SDK PENABUR GADING SERPONG CALEB ELIAS DHARMAWIRYA GOLD AWARD 

56 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000034 PRIMARY 1 PAREF ROSEHILL SCHOOL AGATHA MARIA EDEN NUNAG GOLD AWARD 

56 THAILAND 5520057 PRIMARY 1 ANUBAN ROI-ET SCHOOL PANRANAT ARTHAN GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30528007 PRIMARY 1 LE LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO TUAN TAI GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30506037 PRIMARY 1 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH PHUC HUNG GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30520010 PRIMARY 1 TUONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG VAN GIA BAO GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30522236 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL HA HUY MINH GOLD AWARD 



 
 

56 VIETNAM 30991053 PRIMARY 1 LE MANH TRINH PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGOC TRANG ANH GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30503003 PRIMARY 1 MINH LUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LOC THUY DUONG GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30980026 PRIMARY 1 BA DON NUMBER ONE PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYẼN MINH KIẸT GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30506006 PRIMARY 1 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TIEN NAM GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30506033 PRIMARY 1 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUONG TUONG VY GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30506021 PRIMARY 1 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL UONG BAO TRANG GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30990161 PRIMARY 1 HA HUY TAP 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THACH THAO GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30302073 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL  VU THAI AN GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30302074 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DOAN PHUONG CHI GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30302080 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL  LUONG TRA MY GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30302092 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN QUANG VU GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30303004 PRIMARY 1 BAI CHAY PRIMARY SCHOOL DO ANH KIET GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30312002 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN DUY THAI BAO GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30312007 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL  HA TUAN PHONG GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30312015 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL  PHAM GIA HUNG GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30320008 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM PHI SON GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30320010 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRUONG GIANG GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30320027 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGHIEM THANH AN GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30320032 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VIET HOANG GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30320034 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH NGAN GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30322026 PRIMARY 1 DAN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA MINH GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30325003 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC MINH GOLD AWARD 



 
 

56 VIETNAM 30326006 PRIMARY 1 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA KIM NGOC GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30326007 PRIMARY 1 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG QUE ANH GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30332003 PRIMARY 1 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO HUONG GIANG GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30338012 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHU QUYNH GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30338015 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL LE TRUONG GIANG GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30342001 PRIMARY 1 HA KHAU PRIMARY SCHOOL VUONG BAO ANH GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30342007 PRIMARY 1 HA KHAU PRIMARY SCHOOL LE TRONG CUONG GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30345003 PRIMARY 1 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH MAI GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30347013 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI VU GIA HUY GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30347030 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI NGUYEN DUC ANH GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30351017 PRIMARY 1 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NAM KHANG GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30351033 PRIMARY 1 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NHAT VUONG GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30358004 PRIMARY 1 FPT PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL TRAN DUC TRUNG GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30358007 PRIMARY 1 FPT PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL LE QUANG ANH GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30374002 PRIMARY 1 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL  PHAM MINH NGOC GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30391003 PRIMARY 1 HA LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU NGOC PHUONG LINH GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30391006 PRIMARY 1 HA LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM PHUONG THAO GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30392013 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  LE GIA HUNG GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30392017 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  TRINH KHOI NGUYEN GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30392018 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN KHAI AN GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30880026 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL LE TRAN NGAN CHI GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30880036 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  PHAM VIET TAM GOLD AWARD 



 
 

56 VIETNAM 30880042 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGO SI HUNG GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30880046 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  TONG TRAN TRUNG DUC GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30990040 PRIMARY 1 THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DUONG ANH TU GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30990050 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN VIET XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO HAI ANH GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30990068 PRIMARY 1 DICH VONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL LUU DUC ANH GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30990087 PRIMARY 1 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGAN PHUONG GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30990089 PRIMARY 1 VINSCHOOL THE HARMONY  LE NGOC KIM CHI GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30990093 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA TAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG SON GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30990101 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL CHU HIEN ANH GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30990105 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE MINH KHUE GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30990112 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUNG ANH GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30990121 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG KHAC GIA HUNG GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30990135 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TAN LOC GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30990144 PRIMARY 1 AN DUONG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM MINH PHUONG GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30990154 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN NGOC HA GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30990162 PRIMARY 1 ASIA BILINGUAL COLLEGE MAI LUONG MINH HA GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30990166 PRIMARY 1 TROI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUONG CHI GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30990170 PRIMARY 1 TROI PRIMARY SCHOOL TRIEU KIM HOANG NAM GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30990174 PRIMARY 1 TROI PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DUY BAO GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30990939 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN HUONG THUY GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30991017 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  VO MINH CHAU GOLD AWARD 

56 VIETNAM 30991025 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN HOANG QUAN GOLD AWARD 



 
 

56 VIETNAM 30991109 PRIMARY 1 BAN MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL  HA MINH HOAI GOLD AWARD 

56 MYANMAR 400209 PRIMARY 1 STARS OF THE FUTURE (PATHEIN) MYAT HMONE CHAEL GOLD AWARD 

56 MYANMAR 400210 PRIMARY 1 STARS OF THE FUTURE (PATHEIN) CHUU THET HNIN KO GOLD AWARD 

56 MYANMAR 400206 PRIMARY 1 PEC PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (PATHEIN) AUNG MIN KHANT GOLD AWARD 

56 MYANMAR 400221 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) JEWEL @ YOON WUTT HMONE CHEL GOLD AWARD 

136 MYANMAR 400125 PRIMARY 1 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) AUNG NAING ZAY THOR GOLD AWARD 

136 
HONG 

KONG 
64393751 PRIMARY 1 保良局田家炳小學 鄧詩藍 GOLD AWARD 

136 INDIA 900040 PRIMARY 1 THE CATHEDRAL AND JOHN CONNON SCHOOL KRISHIV KASHYAP DESAI GOLD AWARD 

136 INDONESIA 10109006 PRIMARY 1 SD PLUS PRIDE, PEMATANGSIANTAR NATHAN ELSEN MORRIS GOLD AWARD 

136 INDONESIA 10120002 PRIMARY 1 SDK 1 BPK PENABUR BANDUNG SKYE DAVINIA APRIANA ONG GOLD AWARD 

136 INDONESIA 10133006 PRIMARY 1 SPRINGFIELD SCHOOL JAYDEN SUHENDRA GOLD AWARD 

136 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000043 PRIMARY 1 PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLLEGE - CALOOCAN CAISER CHARLETON SO GOLD AWARD 

136 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000067 PRIMARY 1 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LINAIAH AMETHYST FLORES GOLD AWARD 

136 THAILAND 5550766 PRIMARY 1 GENIUS ACADEMY MUKDAHAN KANYAKORN PONBOWONDETSAKUN GOLD AWARD 

136 THAILAND 5520036 PRIMARY 1 SAINT GABRIEL'S COLLEGE JIRASIN TANRUNGRUANG GOLD AWARD 

136 THAILAND 5520041 PRIMARY 1 ST. FRANCIS XAVIER CONVENT LEENNA KETSIL GOLD AWARD 

136 THAILAND 5520045 PRIMARY 1 
CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 
NAPAT RAKVONGTHAI GOLD AWARD 

136 THAILAND 5520058 PRIMARY 1 PHOLWITAYA BILINGUAL PARNNAVACH PRATOMKITIKUL GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30506022 PRIMARY 1 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NAM GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30501008 PRIMARY 1 THACH HOI PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH DUONG GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30506031 PRIMARY 1 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DONG PHUONG GOLD AWARD 



 
 

136 VIETNAM 30513045 PRIMARY 1 CAM PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUY TUNG LAM GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30513043 PRIMARY 1 CAM PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUYEN MY GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30501005 PRIMARY 1 THACH HOI PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUYNH THU GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30518014 PRIMARY 1 CAM GIANG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM DINH NGUYEN KHANG GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30527037 PRIMARY 1 HA HUY TAP 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN HOANG PHU GIA GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30513046 PRIMARY 1 CAM PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU NGOC DIEU LINH GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30301050 PRIMARY 1 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL VU TUAN HUNG GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30302071 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL  VO MINH KHANG GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30302084 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN MINH VU GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30303003 PRIMARY 1 BAI CHAY PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HAI DANG GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30309107 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG QUOC BAO GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30309117 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC HAI ANH GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30309142 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TAI KHOA GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30312005 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TUYET NHI GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30312011 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUY KHANH GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30312016 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL DO TRUNG QUAN GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30320002 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAO PHUONG GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30320006 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TRAN LINH CHI GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30320018 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI BAO NGOC GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30320024 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL VU CHI DAT GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30320044 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH QUANG HUY GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30326011 PRIMARY 1 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI MINH PHUC GOLD AWARD 



 
 

136 VIETNAM 30347011 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI VU DANH KHOA GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30347014 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI NGUYEN QUYNH DUONG GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30347032 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI TRUONG DIEP CHI GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30351027 PRIMARY 1 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAO CHI GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30358005 PRIMARY 1 FPT PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL TA GIA BAO GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30363008 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH DUC GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30363015 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VINH ANH GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30363019 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL CAO NGUYET HA GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30368001 PRIMARY 1 NINH HIEP PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRONG HIEU GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30370002 PRIMARY 1 GIAP BAT PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH TAN HOANG GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30374009 PRIMARY 1 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG HOANG THANH UYEN GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30380001 PRIMARY 1 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU DINH DAT GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30380002 PRIMARY 1 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO GIA VINH GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30380003 PRIMARY 1 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM DANG NGUYEN GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30380004 PRIMARY 1 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN THI ANH DUONG GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30380006 PRIMARY 1 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI NGOC THUY GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30380008 PRIMARY 1 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM MINH ANH GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30380022 PRIMARY 1 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO TRONG TAI GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30380023 PRIMARY 1 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI MINH PHUONG GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30382003 PRIMARY 1 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL DO MINH PHU GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30382006 PRIMARY 1 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI MINH NHAT GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30382008 PRIMARY 1 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MAI PHUONG THAO GOLD AWARD 



 
 

136 VIETNAM 30398013 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL VU HOANG PHI GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30398014 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN GIA BAO GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30398015 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUAN CANH GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30880021 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HAI YEN GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30880022 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH NGUYEN BAO NGOC GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30880025 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VO PHUONG AN GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30880038 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN MOC HUYEN CHAU GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30880039 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  HOANG MY PHUONG GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30880041 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  CAO PHUONG LIEN GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30880047 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN TU ANH GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30990036 PRIMARY 1 MARIE CURIE SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU PHUC GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30990037 PRIMARY 1 MAI DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HO BAO AN GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30990042 PRIMARY 1 ALASKA ACADEMY  NGUYEN PHAN HUNG GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30990060 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN TUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TAI ANH KHOI GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30990074 PRIMARY 1 IRIS SCHOOL LE TIEN HOANG AN GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30990094 PRIMARY 1 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG HAI ANH GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30990097 PRIMARY 1 THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DO NHAT HUNG GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30990104 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH DUC GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30990106 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NGUYEN KHANG GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30990124 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI A PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG THANH DAT GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30990131 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL VAN GIA HUNG GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30990133 PRIMARY 1 HOANG LIET PRIMARY SCHOOL VU DUC BAO GOLD AWARD 



 
 

136 VIETNAM 30990147 PRIMARY 1 DONG THANH 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGO DANG KHANH GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30990153 PRIMARY 1 DONG THANH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MANH HUNG GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30990156 PRIMARY 1 DONG THANH 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DOAN PHUONG ANH GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30990165 PRIMARY 1 TROI PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HUY TUAN GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30990173 PRIMARY 1 TROI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THUY LINH GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30990176 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE PHAM TU ANH GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30990178 PRIMARY 1 TROI PRIMARY SCHOOL HA AN NHIEN GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30990931 PRIMARY 1 AN DUONG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL  LE DUY GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30991038 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN PHUONG NGHI GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30991102 PRIMARY 1 THANH TRI PRIMARY SCHOOL  DUONG MINH ANH KIET GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30991140 PRIMARY 1 PHUC DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VU NHU NGOC GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30991148 PRIMARY 1 PHUC DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG VO DUC KHANH GOLD AWARD 

136 VIETNAM 30991155 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN SIEU PRIMARY SCHOOL  CAO HOANG MINH GOLD AWARD 

136 MYANMAR 400144 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (EDUSN) HNIN THANT PHYU GOLD AWARD 

136 MYANMAR 400197 PRIMARY 1 LUMBINI ACADEMY MAY BHONE THADAR GOLD AWARD 

136 MYANMAR 400198 PRIMARY 1 STUDENTS' TARGET EDUCATION CENTRE HTET ARKAR MIN MYAT GOLD AWARD 

136 MYANMAR 400182 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS(B.E.H.S - 1 MAUNGMYA) HSU PYAE CHERRY AUNG GOLD AWARD 

136 MYANMAR 400208 PRIMARY 1 STARS OF THE FUTURE (PATHEIN) SETT BHONE YAUNG GOLD AWARD 

136 MYANMAR 400256 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) THOMAS @ THUE HNINE SETT GOLD AWARD 

237 MYANMAR 400126 PRIMARY 1 MARVELLOUS KIDS EDUCATION CENTER (NIEC) MAY HANTHI KO GOLD AWARD 

237 BULGARIA 200006 PRIMARY 1 OU "D-R IVAN SELIMINSKI" DENISLAV STANIMIROV TANEV GOLD AWARD 

237 BULGARIA 200008 PRIMARY 1 51 ELISAVETA BAGRYANA SECONDARY SCHOOL ELIZABET NIKOLAEVA TEODOSIEVA GOLD AWARD 



 
 

237 
HONG 

KONG 
64577098 PRIMARY 1 培僑書院 譚亦謙 GOLD AWARD 

237 
HONG 

KONG 
62082241 PRIMARY 1 地利亞（閩僑）英文小學 朴來仁 GOLD AWARD 

237 
HONG 

KONG 
62827930 PRIMARY 1 港大同學會小學 薛偉霖 GOLD AWARD 

237 
HONG 

KONG 
63517762 PRIMARY 1 喇沙小學 洪梓康 GOLD AWARD 

237 
HONG 

KONG 
63947811 PRIMARY 1 循道學校 龔浩軒 GOLD AWARD 

237 
HONG 

KONG 
621111955 PRIMARY 1 拔萃男書院附屬小學 何思行 GOLD AWARD 

237 
HONG 

KONG 
66038118 PRIMARY 1 順德聯誼總會何日東小學 趙浠朗 GOLD AWARD 

237 INDIA 900036 PRIMARY 1 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL GUHIKA GARG GOLD AWARD 

237 INDIA 900045 PRIMARY 1 EURO SCHOOL WAKAD PRISHA PIYUSH GILDA GOLD AWARD 

237 INDONESIA 10113016 PRIMARY 1 STELLA GRACIA SCHOOL LOMBOK GREGORY WINSTON CHIA GOLD AWARD 

237 INDONESIA 10119001 PRIMARY 1 SDII ALABIDIN BOYOLALI ABYAN HAIDAR ARAFAD GOLD AWARD 

237 INDONESIA 10131009 PRIMARY 1 SD NEGERI 2 KEDAMAIAN BANDAR LAMPUNG MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ ABQORI HIDAYAT GOLD AWARD 

237 MALAYSIA 3508004 PRIMARY 1 SJK (C) PIN HWA 1 ELEANOR OOI PYN FEY GOLD AWARD 

237 MALAYSIA 3508016 PRIMARY 1 SJK (C) YUK CHAI THEDRICK TAN YENZEN GOLD AWARD 

237 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000041 PRIMARY 1 VICTORY CHRISTIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BEATRICE SARA YU GOLD AWARD 

237 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000070 PRIMARY 1 MERRYLAND MONTESSORI AND HIGH SCHOOL INC MALCOLM ADAM DE GUZMAN GOLD AWARD 

237 THAILAND 5540723 PRIMARY 1 
ANGLO SINGAPORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

(NAKHONRATCHASIMA) 
APHIWIT PANDECHA GOLD AWARD 

237 THAILAND 5540727 PRIMARY 1 ANUBAN NAKHON RATCHASIMA SCHOOL PAKIN SONTIP GOLD AWARD 

237 THAILAND 5520060 PRIMARY 1 
CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 
PATTEERA TIRASUWANWASEE GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30524014 PRIMARY 1 CAM QUY PRIMARY SCHOOL CAO NGOC HUNG GOLD AWARD 



 
 

237 VIETNAM 30524010 PRIMARY 1 CAM QUY PRIMARY SCHOOL HA BAO NGAN GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30330007 PRIMARY 1 VAN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL HAN MINH HUY GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30506012 PRIMARY 1 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG NGHIA DUNG GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30513042 PRIMARY 1 CAM PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE KHANH DUY GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30527027 PRIMARY 1 HA HUY TAP 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL LE PHUONG CHI GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30980015 PRIMARY 1 HA HUY TAP 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO PHU GIA GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30513044 PRIMARY 1 CAM PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HAI DANG GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30330005 PRIMARY 1 VAN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH DUY GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30522258 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH THU GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30522242 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH LINH GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30330003 PRIMARY 1 VAN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRA MY GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30330002 PRIMARY 1 VAN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL NHU THI THANH NHAN GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30330001 PRIMARY 1 VAN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM VAN DUC ANH GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30503005 PRIMARY 1 MINH LUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VUONG BAO THANG GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30980016 PRIMARY 1 BAC THANH PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGO TIEN PHAT GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30301030 PRIMARY 1 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TUAN DUNG GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30301048 PRIMARY 1 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL HA TRAN BAO AN GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30302061 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUY HOANG GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30302082 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUYNH ANH GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30303001 PRIMARY 1 BAI CHAY PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHUONG DUY GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30312001 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL  DUONG MINH ANH GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30312004 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL  TRAN GIA HAN GOLD AWARD 



 
 

237 VIETNAM 30319008 PRIMARY 1 HA LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU DUY ANH GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30320009 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO NHI GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30320038 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG HUYEN NGOC GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30322015 PRIMARY 1 DAN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI VAN NAM GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30327019 PRIMARY 1 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DOAN DUC ANH GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30332004 PRIMARY 1 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL LE HONG NHUNG GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30332017 PRIMARY 1 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN LE THIEN BAO GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30333009 PRIMARY 1 KHANH CU PRIMARY SCHOOL VU THANH DAT GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30339001 PRIMARY 1 ALASKA ACADEMY VUONG TUE LAM GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30339002 PRIMARY 1 ALASKA ACADEMY LE TRAN DANG KHOA GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30347020 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI NGUYEN KHANH LINH GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30347021 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI NGUYEN MINH DUC GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30347024 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI LE DANG THAO CHI GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30347027 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI NGO NGOC BAO CHI GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30351008 PRIMARY 1 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL HY GIA LINH GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30351023 PRIMARY 1 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN HAI DANG GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30354014 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC B PRIMARY SCHOOL  TRAN DANG PHU GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30377001 PRIMARY 1 TAY TUU B PRIMARY SCHOOL  BUI GIA KHANH GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30391007 PRIMARY 1 HA LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU MINH DANG GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30391015 PRIMARY 1 HA LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU KHANH LINH GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30392021 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  PHAM NGOC TRUNG ANH GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30392022 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN HOANG TRUC LINH GOLD AWARD 



 
 

237 VIETNAM 30398012 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL VU BAO AN GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30880023 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI NGUYEN TIEN DONG GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30880040 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN DUC MINH KHANG GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30880043 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN TRAN HOANG GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30990034 PRIMARY 1 NGO SI KIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  PHUNG MINH HUY GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30990067 PRIMARY 1 LA KHE PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH THANH GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30990072 PRIMARY 1 BAI CHAY PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHAT MINH ANH GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30990110 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN THANH TUNG GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30990139 PRIMARY 1 THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH TUNG GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30990151 PRIMARY 1 TRAN VAN ON PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MINH CHAU GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30990167 PRIMARY 1 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TUAN PHUC GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30990181 PRIMARY 1 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL PHI MINH NGOC GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30990906 PRIMARY 1 VINSCHOOL TIMESCITY  DAO DUY KHANH GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30991009 PRIMARY 1 NAM THANH CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL  VU NHAT ANH GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30991107 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  TRAN HA AN GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30991124 PRIMARY 1 ARCHIMEDES DONG ANH SCHOOL TRUONG THAI ANH GOLD AWARD 

237 VIETNAM 30991129 PRIMARY 1 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHAT NAM GOLD AWARD 

237 MYANMAR 400146 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (ILBC) KAUNG ZAY THU GOLD AWARD 

237 MYANMAR 400163 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (P.E.C-PATHEIN) SWEN LA YAUNG GOLD AWARD 

237 MYANMAR 400226 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) KYAING KYAING PHYOE THAW GOLD AWARD 

237 MYANMAR 411011 PRIMARY 1 AMM EDUCATION (MAGWAY) AYE THET HTAR GOLD AWARD 

237 MYANMAR 411029 PRIMARY 1 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) THOON YATI BO GOLD AWARD 



 
 

237 MYANMAR 400189 PRIMARY 1 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) ACADEMY BHONE MYAT KYAW THU GOLD AWARD 

237 MYANMAR 400200 PRIMARY 1 AUNG PWAL WIN MATHEMATICS TRAINING CENTER MAW KUN THIT GOLD AWARD 

237 MYANMAR 400205 PRIMARY 1 EDUSN DIGITAL SCHOOL MYAT DAGU GOLD AWARD 

237 MYANMAR 400223 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) HSEK NAING LIN GOLD AWARD 

237 MYANMAR 400238 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) JEWEL @ KHIN PYAE SONE NYAN GOLD AWARD 

237 IRAN 4000010 PRIMARY 1 SOODEH HELMA GOLMOHAMMADI GOLD AWARD 

332 MYANMAR 400140 PRIMARY 1 TZT MATHS CLASS (NAY PYI TAW) LIN THANT MG MG GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
63192291 PRIMARY 1 佐敦谷聖若瑟天主教小學 吳卓橋 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
62715315 PRIMARY 1 香港浸會大學附屬學校王錦輝中小學 黃梓維 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
62827925 PRIMARY 1 港大同學會小學 周卓翹 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
62046039 PRIMARY 1 浸信宣道會呂明才小學 黃卓賢 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
63517757 PRIMARY 1 喇沙小學 陳聖諺 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
65819794 PRIMARY 1 聖方濟各英文小學 黎鴻銘 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
639010793 PRIMARY 1 瑪利諾神父教會學校（小學部） 司徒焯朗 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
62985260 PRIMARY 1 香港浸信會聯會小學 賴天宏 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
65819801 PRIMARY 1 聖方濟各英文小學 陳翊暟 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
621032030 PRIMARY 1 北角衞理小學 鄺寬憫 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
64676987 PRIMARY 1 高主教書院小學部 許晉諺 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
61206108 PRIMARY 1 浸信會呂明才小學 周卓風 GOLD AWARD 



 
 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
62113055 PRIMARY 1 拔萃男書院附屬小學 謝曉鋒 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
65569681 PRIMARY 1 聖公會德田李兆強小學 鮑雋澔 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
62007677 PRIMARY 1 清水灣小學 鄭皓文 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
621032031 PRIMARY 1 北角衞理小學 關悦翹 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
622711108 PRIMARY 1 播道書院 黃志承 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
6167823 PRIMARY 1 中華基督教會基灣小學（愛蝶灣） 孫沚仲 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
66457518 PRIMARY 1 崇真小學暨幼稚園 蔡卓軒 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
65299085 PRIMARY 1 聖公會奉基小學 張峰碩 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
636411456 PRIMARY 1 嶺南大學香港同學會小學 梁天愉 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
65569681 PRIMARY 1 聖公會德田李兆強小學 鮑雋澔 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
62046023 PRIMARY 1 浸信宣道會呂明才小學 林鋭楠 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
6342223 PRIMARY 1 九龍塘學校（小學部） 郭一鳴 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
62122958 PRIMARY 1 拔萃女小學 梁凱晴 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
64474245 PRIMARY 1 保良局蔡繼有學校 陳尚仁 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
66803645 PRIMARY 1 油蔴地天主教小學（海泓道） 黃鈺瀅 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
64789028 PRIMARY 1 聖公會阮鄭夢芹銀禧小學 袁逸軒 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
62715330 PRIMARY 1 香港浸會大學附屬學校王錦輝中小學 李諾恆 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
659311944 PRIMARY 1 聖保羅書院小學 曾祥昇 GOLD AWARD 



 
 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
62715359 PRIMARY 1 香港浸會大學附屬學校王錦輝中小學 楊鎧凝 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
661611826 PRIMARY 1 大埔舊墟公立學校 陳靖瑜 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
62985253 PRIMARY 1 香港浸信會聯會小學 巫謙諾 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
62164464 PRIMARY 1 胡素貞博士紀念學校 歐曦楠 GOLD AWARD 

332 
HONG 

KONG 
66436634 PRIMARY 1 荃灣官立小學 梁均善 GOLD AWARD 

332 INDIA 900032 PRIMARY 1 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL ARADHANA SINGHVI GOLD AWARD 

332 INDONESIA 10111023 PRIMARY 1 WELLINGTON INTELLIGENCE SCHOOL OLLIEVER TANIVIN GOLD AWARD 

332 INDONESIA 10113017 PRIMARY 1 SD KRISTEN ALETHEIA AMPENAN LAVANI PUTRI VINAYA GOLD AWARD 

332 INDONESIA 10131005 PRIMARY 1 SD ISLAM AZ-ZAHRAH PALEMBANG ANINDITA KARTA IRAWAN GOLD AWARD 

332 INDONESIA 10133007 PRIMARY 1 SDIT NURUL FIKRI DEPOK MAYSA ALMAHIRA AFSHEENA GOLD AWARD 

332 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000033 PRIMARY 1 SERGIA SORIANO ESTEBAN INTEGRATED SCHOOL SPED CENTER ADRIEL KYLE GUEVARRA GOLD AWARD 

332 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000036 PRIMARY 1 SAINT JUDE CATHOLIC SCHOOL ALISTAIR IVAN SIAHINGCO GOLD AWARD 

332 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000068 PRIMARY 1 STONYHURST SOUTHVILLE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - MALARAYAT LOURD GREY LATIDO GOLD AWARD 

332 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000074 PRIMARY 1 PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLLEGE - ANNEX MATTHIEU ESLLERA GOLD AWARD 

332 THAILAND 5520032 PRIMARY 1 
KASETSART UNIVERSITY LABORATORY SCHOOL CENTER FOR 

EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT 
ALISA PUGLIESE GOLD AWARD 

332 THAILAND 5520034 PRIMARY 1 ASCOT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL JAKKRAPATT PACHARA-AKSORN GOLD AWARD 

332 THAILAND 5520066 PRIMARY 1 
KASETSART UNIVERSITY LABORATORY SCHOOL, CENTER FOR 

EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT 
RACHAWIN CHOMNAKHON GOLD AWARD 

332 THAILAND 5520072 PRIMARY 1 
KASETSART UNIVERSITY LABORATORY SCHOOL CENTER FOR 

EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT 
TANYAWARAT CHEWATANAKUP GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30506038 PRIMARY 1 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH NHO QUANG NHAT GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30980010 PRIMARY 1 BAC THANH PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG TAN PHAT GOLD AWARD 



 
 

332 VIETNAM 30503004 PRIMARY 1 MINH LUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG THAO LAM GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30522239 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG HA ANH GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30509004 PRIMARY 1 VAN THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGOC BICH GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30509005 PRIMARY 1 VAN THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL MAC LUONG AN PHAT GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30330006 PRIMARY 1 VAN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA LINH GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30527016 PRIMARY 1 HA HUY TAP 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH TRUONG GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30529001 PRIMARY 1 NGHI AN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TRUC LAM GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30513037 PRIMARY 1 CAM PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TRUNG HIEU GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30513026 PRIMARY 1 CAM PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGOC HUY GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30509003 PRIMARY 1 VAN THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH HOAI AN GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30509007 PRIMARY 1 VAN THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH NAM ANH GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30330019 PRIMARY 1 VAN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH VAN ANH GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30309118 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN GIA HUNG GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30309121 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL KHUC HOANG BAO KHANH GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30312013 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL VU HONG QUAN GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30320026 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRUONG HAI ANH GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30320037 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO PHU HUY GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30322008 PRIMARY 1 DAN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN HUNG QUOC GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30325004 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRUNG GIA KHANG GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30327023 PRIMARY 1 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC TAN HOANG GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30332009 PRIMARY 1 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM DO BAO CHAU GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30342004 PRIMARY 1 HA KHAU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DOAN MINH GOLD AWARD 



 
 

332 VIETNAM 30342006 PRIMARY 1 HA KHAU PRIMARY SCHOOL DO MINH NGOC GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30345011 PRIMARY 1 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DO HA LINH GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30347017 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI VU MINH KHOI GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30347144 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL NINH BINH VU MINH KHANG GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30351029 PRIMARY 1 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU BAO NAM GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30363001 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL TA HUYEN GIA LINH GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30363006 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG VAN LOI GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30363007 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL CAO HOANG DUY ANH GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30363009 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL VU QUE ANH GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30368002 PRIMARY 1 NINH HIEP PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU ANH KHOI GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30370008 PRIMARY 1 GIAP BAT PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM LE BAO SON GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30370009 PRIMARY 1 GIAP BAT PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHAC HUY THINH GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30374003 PRIMARY 1 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO ANH GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30374004 PRIMARY 1 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL CAO PHUOC SON GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30374005 PRIMARY 1 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VU DUY ANH GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30387003 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC QUYNH VAN GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30391029 PRIMARY 1 HA LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE HOANG NAM GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30392016 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN TUAN ANH GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30398003 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HAI DANG GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30880037 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN PHAM TUAN MINH GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30880044 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  PHAM TUNG LAM GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30990039 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DAN DIEP GOLD AWARD 



 
 

332 VIETNAM 30990053 PRIMARY 1 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI TU QUYNH GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30990056 PRIMARY 1 TAM GIANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN SY DUY GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30990069 PRIMARY 1 THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC ANH GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30990076 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL  PHAM TUAN ANH GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30990092 PRIMARY 1 NGO QUYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG ANH KHOA GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30990099 PRIMARY 1 NGO QUYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHU CUONG GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30990152 PRIMARY 1 YEN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL LE QUANG DUONG GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30990158 PRIMARY 1 CAO THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM GIA HAN GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30990179 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI TUAN NAM GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30990915 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  CAO ANH TU GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30990950 PRIMARY 1 TRUNG TU PRIMARY SCHOOL  VU THANH HA GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30991013 PRIMARY 1 NAM TU LIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL  PHAM GIA BAO GOLD AWARD 

332 VIETNAM 30991139 PRIMARY 1 PHUC DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO THO MINH GOLD AWARD 

332 MYANMAR 400176 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (P.E.C-PATHEIN) YU KAY KHAING GOLD AWARD 

332 MYANMAR 400194 PRIMARY 1 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) ACADEMY SAW EH KOE KO GOLD AWARD 

332 MYANMAR 400213 PRIMARY 1 STARS OF THE FUTURE (PATHEIN) CHAN MYAE CHO GOLD AWARD 

332 MYANMAR 400228 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) GEORGE @ KYAW ZAWE THU GOLD AWARD 

332 MYANMAR 400268 PRIMARY 1 TEACHER DAVID MATH CLASS (MANDALAY) LIN HTIN KYAW @ JAMES GOLD AWARD 

332 MYANMAR 411030 PRIMARY 1 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) NAY CHI HTOO MYAT GOLD AWARD 

332 MYANMAR 400139 PRIMARY 1 DHS PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL MAY MYAT THAW GOLD AWARD 

332 MYANMAR 400155 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (THAMARDI PRIVATE SCHOOL) CHIT NGON PHUU GOLD AWARD 

332 MYANMAR 400172 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS(WIEC) SU LATT KO KO GOLD AWARD 



 
 

332 MYANMAR 400173 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS(WIEC) SU MYAT KO KO GOLD AWARD 

332 MYANMAR 400184 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS(B.E.M.S - 1 DAGON) PHYU SIN SHIN THANT GOLD AWARD 

332 MYANMAR 400191 PRIMARY 1 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) ACADEMY MYAT BHONE KHANT GOLD AWARD 

332 MYANMAR 400201 PRIMARY 1 AUNG PWAL WIN MATHEMATICS TRAINING CENTER ZIN LIN HTET GOLD AWARD 

332 MYANMAR 400207 PRIMARY 1 STARS OF THE FUTURE (PATHEIN) AUNG KAUNG KYAW GOLD AWARD 

332 MYANMAR 400222 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) NYAN LIN SETT GOLD AWARD 

332 MYANMAR 400224 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) STELLA @ HTET WON YAN GOLD AWARD 

456 MYANMAR 400075 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) ZEN LA YAUNG HTUN GOLD AWARD 

456 
HONG 

KONG 
63947807 PRIMARY 1 循道學校 吳朗懷 GOLD AWARD 

456 
HONG 

KONG 
65418969 PRIMARY 1 聖公會李兆強小學 李詩淇 GOLD AWARD 

456 
HONG 

KONG 
66078235 PRIMARY 1 順德聯誼總會胡少渠紀念小學 黃依晴 GOLD AWARD 

456 
HONG 

KONG 
61241799 PRIMARY 1 天主教柏德學校 余奕揚 GOLD AWARD 

456 
HONG 

KONG 
65289058 PRIMARY 1 聖公會奉基千禧小學 李皓朗 GOLD AWARD 

456 
HONG 

KONG 
62875919 PRIMARY 1 海壩街官立小學 鍾宜妤 GOLD AWARD 

456 
HONG 

KONG 
621537011 PRIMARY 1 啟思幼稚園 劉鳴 GOLD AWARD 

456 
HONG 

KONG 
61986356 PRIMARY 1 真鐸學校 孫泓汘 GOLD AWARD 

456 
HONG 

KONG 
62645507 PRIMARY 1 香港教育大學賽馬會小學 區迅晴 GOLD AWARD 

456 INDIA 900028 PRIMARY 1 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AARJAV JAIN GOLD AWARD 

456 INDIA 900047 PRIMARY 1 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SABHYA GUPTA GOLD AWARD 

456 INDIA 900049 PRIMARY 1 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL VIVAAN GOYAL GOLD AWARD 



 
 

456 INDIA 900051 PRIMARY 1 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL YUVAN JAIN GOLD AWARD 

456 INDONESIA 10114003 PRIMARY 1 SURABAYA GRAMMAR SCHOOL MICHAEL OWEN VALENDION ARSANA GOLD AWARD 

456 INDONESIA 10131003 PRIMARY 1 SD ISLAM AZ-ZAHRAH PALEMBANG ABIZAR ALGHIFARI GOLD AWARD 

456 MALAYSIA 3508017 PRIMARY 1 SJK (C) KWANG HWA YEOH ZHI LING GOLD AWARD 

456 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000032 PRIMARY 1 RICARDO P. CRUZ SR. ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ACHILLES JADINE ALVAREZ GOLD AWARD 

456 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000048 PRIMARY 1 SAINT JUDE CATHOLIC SCHOOL DAPHNE ALAINE LIM GOLD AWARD 

456 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000058 PRIMARY 1 OLONGAPO CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL JUAN MIGUEL ESPINOZA GOLD AWARD 

456 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000073 PRIMARY 1 SCHOOL OF SAINT ANTHONY QUEZON CITY MARIE EMMANUELLE RAMIREZ GOLD AWARD 

456 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000083 PRIMARY 1 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL VEER DEANGELO SOLIDOR GOLD AWARD 

456 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000085 PRIMARY 1 SUNSHINE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL YJASANDRA MARY OLGA CHEN GOLD AWARD 

456 THAILAND 5540730 PRIMARY 1 ANUBAN NAKHON RATCHASIMA SCHOOL PIMPISA JITARSATANASARN GOLD AWARD 

456 THAILAND 5520037 PRIMARY 1 
KASETSART UNIVERSITY LABORATORY SCHOOL, CENTER FOR 

EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT 
JUNYAPORN TANTAJINA GOLD AWARD 

456 THAILAND 5520048 PRIMARY 1 
CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 
NARUEDEE JANGKRAJANG GOLD AWARD 

456 THAILAND 5520062 PRIMARY 1 ANUBAN ROI-ET SCHOOL PIMCHAYA THANATKHA GOLD AWARD 

456 THAILAND 5520070 PRIMARY 1 CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL SINATCHA CHOMNAKHON GOLD AWARD 

456 THAILAND 5530631 PRIMARY 1 ANUBANLAMPANG(KHELANGRAT-ANUSORN) SUPAWIT CHULLABODHI GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30508002 PRIMARY 1 THACH THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI VAN THIEN HOANG GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30527041 PRIMARY 1 HA HUY TAP 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN BAO MINH GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30509006 PRIMARY 1 VAN THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGOC ANH GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30980030 PRIMARY 1 HA HUY TAP 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TO QUOC BAO GOLD AWARD 



 
 

456 VIETNAM 30301067 PRIMARY 1 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL CHU MINH KHANG GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30302065 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL KIM PHUONG LINH GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30302067 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH PHONG GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30302090 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH HUONG GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30309102 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC NAM ANH GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30309109 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU ANH QUAN GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30310005 PRIMARY 1 LY THUONG KIET PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN XUAN PHONG GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30320015 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI KIM NGAN GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30322011 PRIMARY 1 DAN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VUONG THI HA VY GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30332006 PRIMARY 1 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUONG NAM KHANH GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30342003 PRIMARY 1 HA KHAU PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH QUOC MINH GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30347031 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI PHAM TUNG LAM GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30351011 PRIMARY 1 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL CONG BAO CHAU GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30351020 PRIMARY 1 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG VU THE ANH GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30351021 PRIMARY 1 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM DUY ANH GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30363022 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN GIA HAN GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30386012 PRIMARY 1 VICTORIA THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  BUI MAI KHOA GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30391013 PRIMARY 1 HA LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGUYEN TRAM ANH GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30391014 PRIMARY 1 HA LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL  LE VIET HUNG GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30391018 PRIMARY 1 HA LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL HA NGUYEN PHUONG THAO GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30391022 PRIMARY 1 HA LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUY TUAN GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30392019 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  VU NHAT MINH GOLD AWARD 



 
 

456 VIETNAM 30880045 PRIMARY 1 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  VU DUY HOANG GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30990055 PRIMARY 1 ARCHIMEDES ACADEMY PRIMARY SCHOOL  LE BAO ANH GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30990075 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN TRAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRONG DAT GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30990086 PRIMARY 1 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN GIA MINH GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30990116 PRIMARY 1 THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH TRI GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30990125 PRIMARY 1 ALASKA ACADEMY LE BAO SON GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30990134 PRIMARY 1 MERAKI EDUCATION HUYNH NGUYEN DUC NGUYEN GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30990137 PRIMARY 1 THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN CONG VINH GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30990142 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH BUI THU THAO GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30990145 PRIMARY 1 TAN LAP B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO UYEN GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30990148 PRIMARY 1 THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL TA ANH MINH GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30990157 PRIMARY 1 PHUC DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUYEN MINH HOANG GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30991042 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  CHU THANH THAO GOLD AWARD 

456 VIETNAM 30991089 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  HOANG TIEN HAI GOLD AWARD 

456 MYANMAR 400124 PRIMARY 1 ILBC ZWE WAI YAN LIN GOLD AWARD 

456 MYANMAR 400127 PRIMARY 1 ALBA HTET YATI AUNG GOLD AWARD 

456 MYANMAR 400141 PRIMARY 1 TZT MATHS CLASS (NAY PYI TAW) HTET EAINDRAY AUNG GOLD AWARD 

456 MYANMAR 400143 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (P.E.C-PATHEIN) MYAT THEINGI GOLD AWARD 

456 MYANMAR 400158 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (NBLC - MYAWADDY) GINGAR AUNG GOLD AWARD 

456 MYANMAR 400164 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (P.E.C-PATHEIN) HEIN KHANT HTAL GOLD AWARD 

456 MYANMAR 400244 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) PHILLIP @ HEIN HTET ZAW GOLD AWARD 

456 MYANMAR 400247 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) ANGELA @ ZUE TAIN HLWAR GOLD AWARD 



 
 

456 MYANMAR 411016 PRIMARY 1 AMM EDUCATION (MAGWAY) MOE HTET GONE GOLD AWARD 

456 MYANMAR 400263 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) THET YAUNG SIN WIN GOLD AWARD 

456 MYANMAR 400267 PRIMARY 1 TEACHER DAVID MATH CLASS (MANDALAY) PHONE MYAT KYAW @ AUSTIN GOLD AWARD 

536 MYANMAR 400142 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (P.E.C-PATHEIN) MYAT BHONE HTUT GOLD AWARD 

536 
HONG 

KONG 
65588874 PRIMARY 1 聖公會田灣始南小學 姜鎧睿 GOLD AWARD 

536 
HONG 

KONG 
62113032 PRIMARY 1 拔萃男書院附屬小學 李晉熹 GOLD AWARD 

536 
HONG 

KONG 
622711114 PRIMARY 1 播道書院 朱栢賢 GOLD AWARD 

536 
HONG 

KONG 
62985254 PRIMARY 1 香港浸信會聯會小學 何卓諾 GOLD AWARD 

536 
HONG 

KONG 
61098466 PRIMARY 1 黃埔宣道小學 朱靖熙 GOLD AWARD 

536 
HONG 

KONG 
667111966 PRIMARY 1 滬江維多利亞學校 蕭梓縈 GOLD AWARD 

536 
HONG 

KONG 
64393745 PRIMARY 1 保良局田家炳小學 曾梓淳 GOLD AWARD 

536 
HONG 

KONG 
62985256 PRIMARY 1 香港浸信會聯會小學 陳思祺 GOLD AWARD 

536 
HONG 

KONG 
65929930 PRIMARY 1 聖保羅男女中學附屬小學 陳熙賢 GOLD AWARD 

536 
HONG 

KONG 
621334386 PRIMARY 1 宣道會陳元喜小學 陳羨穎 GOLD AWARD 

536 INDONESIA 10103001 PRIMARY 1 SD ISLAM BUNGA BANGSA SAMARINDA KEANU MAGALI YUSUF SYAHPUTRA GOLD AWARD 

536 INDONESIA 10111022 PRIMARY 1 METHODIST 3 NATHANAEL SHAWN ALEXANDER GOLD AWARD 

536 INDONESIA 10114004 PRIMARY 1 SAMPOERNA ACADEMY SURABAYA RAFE DOMINIC KOOSASI GOLD AWARD 

536 INDONESIA 10131006 PRIMARY 1 SD PARAMOUNT SCHOOL PALEMBANG ARSY AZKAYLA PUTRI GOLD AWARD 

536 INDONESIA 10132001 PRIMARY 1 SD TRIMULIA JASON CHRISTOPHER ADRIAN ALIWIJAYA GOLD AWARD 

536 MALAYSIA 3508010 PRIMARY 1 SJK (C) CHIEN CHI LIM SAN HON GOLD AWARD 



 
 

536 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000055 PRIMARY 1 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL JHANICO MARK P. MUÑ OZ GOLD AWARD 

536 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000060 PRIMARY 1 SPECIAL EDUCATION CENTER FOR THE GIFTED KARYA AKSHARA MICLAT GOLD AWARD 

536 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000061 PRIMARY 1 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL KENJI BAUTISTA GOLD AWARD 

536 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000082 PRIMARY 1 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TIFFANIE ASHLEIGH D. REYES GOLD AWARD 

536 THAILAND 5540728 PRIMARY 1 ANUBAN NAKHON RATCHASIMA SCHOOL PANJAPAT SRIPIANGJAN GOLD AWARD 

536 THAILAND 5520031 PRIMARY 1 SUWANWONG SCHOOL AKKSORRAWITH AARON MANEECHOTE GOLD AWARD 

536 THAILAND 5520050 PRIMARY 1 DENLA PRIMARY SCHOOL NATTIDA SASIVONGSBHAKDI GOLD AWARD 

536 THAILAND 5520074 PRIMARY 1 SAINT GABRIEL'S COLLEGE WIN PUTTASORNMONGKOL GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30509002 PRIMARY 1 VAN THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO DUY MINH TRI GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30522244 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG NGUYEN THAI AN GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30503002 PRIMARY 1 MINH LUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC TIEN GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30506041 PRIMARY 1 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAO MY GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30509001 PRIMARY 1 VAN THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TIEN THANH GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30522281 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU TRAN HA DUONG GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30980013 PRIMARY 1 KHANH YEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE CHI THANH GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30880051 PRIMARY 1 DONG THO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN KHANH DIEP CHI GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30302062 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI NGUYEN KHANG GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30302066 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU PHONG GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30302070 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH SON GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30302078 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DOAN KHOI GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30302089 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG VIET BACH GOLD AWARD 



 
 

536 VIETNAM 30309100 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO QUANG ANH GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30309104 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL CAO VINH SON GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30309125 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO LE BAO ANH GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30310004 PRIMARY 1 LY THUONG KIET PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HAI PHONG GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30310009 PRIMARY 1 LY THUONG KIET PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DINH TIEN ANH GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30310019 PRIMARY 1 LY THUONG KIET PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUC NAM ANH GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30312008 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN THAO VY GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30312009 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL DAM THANH HOAI GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30312014 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUY BINH GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30312017 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH TUNG GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30320004 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL TA HA ANH THU GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30322001 PRIMARY 1 DAN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MANH QUAN GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30332019 PRIMARY 1 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH KHANH NAM GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30342005 PRIMARY 1 HA KHAU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN CHI THANH GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30347156 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL NINH BINH DANG QUANG ANH GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30351001 PRIMARY 1 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU GIA SON GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30363016 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL TA HUY HOANG GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30370005 PRIMARY 1 GIAP BAT PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN CHI DUNG GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30398002 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM VU BINH GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30880019 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THI DIEU HANH GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30990098 PRIMARY 1 PHUONG LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI MINH HIEN GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30990114 PRIMARY 1 ARCHIMEDES ACADEMY PRIMARY SCHOOL  HOANG TUAN KIEN GOLD AWARD 



 
 

536 VIETNAM 30990122 PRIMARY 1 THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO AN GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30990129 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG BAO HAN GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30990160 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TRAM ANH GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30990163 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO MINH ANH GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30991034 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  BUI BICH KIM NGAN GOLD AWARD 

536 VIETNAM 30991069 PRIMARY 1 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN HA THAO MY GOLD AWARD 

536 MYANMAR 400245 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) ELINA @ CHUU HTET SAN GOLD AWARD 

536 MYANMAR 411013 PRIMARY 1 AMM EDUCATION (MAGWAY) THUT HTET ZIN GOLD AWARD 

536 MYANMAR 411014 PRIMARY 1 AMM EDUCATION (MAGWAY) MYAT BHONE KHANT GOLD AWARD 

536 MYANMAR 411015 PRIMARY 1 AMM EDUCATION (MAGWAY) AGGA HMU GOLD AWARD 

536 MYANMAR 411020 PRIMARY 1 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) HTET EAINDAR LIN GOLD AWARD 

536 MYANMAR 411023 PRIMARY 1 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) MYAT BHONE MAW KHANT GOLD AWARD 

536 MYANMAR 411024 PRIMARY 1 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) HONEY KYAW LATT GOLD AWARD 

536 MYANMAR 411031 PRIMARY 1 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) BHONE PYAE SONE KHANT GOLD AWARD 

536 MYANMAR 411033 PRIMARY 1 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) A NOR ZAR GOLD AWARD 

536 MYANMAR 400131 PRIMARY 1 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS MYA LYNN KYI GOLD AWARD 

536 MYANMAR 400137 PRIMARY 1 B.E.H.S, BAYINTNAUNG, THANDAUNGGYI EAINT NADI AUNG GOLD AWARD 

536 MYANMAR 400149 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (P.E.C-PATHEIN) SAW ETHAN WIN GOLD AWARD 

536 MYANMAR 400166 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (B.E.P.S - ZALUN) HSU HAY THAR ZAW GOLD AWARD 

536 MYANMAR 400204 PRIMARY 1 AUNG PWAL WIN MATHEMATICS TRAINING CENTER KYI NUU KHIT GOLD AWARD 

536 MYANMAR 400225 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) EI THINZAR KYAW GOLD AWARD 

536 MYANMAR 400254 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) MOE PHYU PHYU KHIN GOLD AWARD 



 
 

536 MYANMAR 400255 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) THOON THU THANZIN @ STELLA GOLD AWARD 

619 MYANMAR 400128 PRIMARY 1 B.E.P.S (20) PATHEIN LINN AUNG KHANT SILVER AWARD 

619 BULGARIA 200005 PRIMARY 1 55 SU “PETKO KARAVELOV” ALEXANDER NAYDENOV NAYDENOV SILVER AWARD 

619 BULGARIA 200007 PRIMARY 1 92 SECONDARY SCHOOL DIMITER TALEV DIMANA YAVOROVA BORISOVA SILVER AWARD 

619 BULGARIA 200012 PRIMARY 1 18 HIGH SCHOOL SVETOSLAV DANCHEV TSALOV SILVER AWARD 

619 
HONG 

KONG 
62536890 PRIMARY 1 軒尼詩道官立小學（銅鑼灣） 陳賢澤 SILVER AWARD 

619 
HONG 

KONG 
66038131 PRIMARY 1 順德聯誼總會何日東小學 施宇俊 SILVER AWARD 

619 
HONG 

KONG 
64759406 PRIMARY 1 聖公會青衣主恩小學 楊嘉灝 SILVER AWARD 

619 
HONG 

KONG 
66171889 PRIMARY 1 太古小學 莊汶軒 SILVER AWARD 

619 
HONG 

KONG 
66078237 PRIMARY 1 順德聯誼總會胡少渠紀念小學 彭皓廉 SILVER AWARD 

619 
HONG 

KONG 
64314020 PRIMARY 1 保良局梁周順琴小學 李智謙 SILVER AWARD 

619 
HONG 

KONG 
661611819 PRIMARY 1 大埔舊墟公立學校 陳立勤 SILVER AWARD 

619 
HONG 

KONG 
661611823 PRIMARY 1 大埔舊墟公立學校 蘇朗熙 SILVER AWARD 

619 
HONG 

KONG 
661611816 PRIMARY 1 大埔舊墟公立學校 文子毅 SILVER AWARD 

619 
HONG 

KONG 
667110645 PRIMARY 1 滬江維多利亞學校 鄭可翹 SILVER AWARD 

619 INDIA 900030 PRIMARY 1 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL ADVIT NARNOLI SILVER AWARD 

619 INDIA 900048 PRIMARY 1 JAYSHREE PERIWAL GLOBAL SCHOOL TEJASMAN AHUJA SILVER AWARD 

619 INDONESIA 10109005 PRIMARY 1 SD PLUS PRIDE, PEMATANGSIANTAR LEEROY CULLEN FOE SILVER AWARD 

619 INDONESIA 10116009 PRIMARY 1 SD LUQMAN AL HAKIM SURABAYA AISHA SYIFA AALINARRAHMANA SILVER AWARD 

619 INDONESIA 10121003 PRIMARY 1 AL-IRSYAD SATYA ISLAMIC SCHOOL DARAN KARYA TEMIZ SILVER AWARD 



 
 

619 INDONESIA 10131008 PRIMARY 1 SD ISLAM AZ-ZAHRAH PALEMBANG MUHAMMAD AL FATIH RAKHMAN SILVER AWARD 

619 MALAYSIA 3508002 PRIMARY 1 SJK (C) LICK HUNG CHUA MIN XUAN SILVER AWARD 

619 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000051 PRIMARY 1 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL JAMES HETFIELD DELA CRUZ SILVER AWARD 

619 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000079 PRIMARY 1 ACELINA SCHOOL INC. RYMAR FRED SUBONG SILVER AWARD 

619 THAILAND 5540732 PRIMARY 1 ANGLO SINGAPORE INTERNATIONNAL SCHOOL TANINEE SANGJOHO SILVER AWARD 

619 THAILAND 5520038 PRIMARY 1 ST. FRANCIS XAVIER CONVENT SCHOOL KANSUCHUTCHAYA CHUANBUN SILVER AWARD 

619 THAILAND 5520039 PRIMARY 1 SILVER FERN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KAWINPOP PIMTHONG SILVER AWARD 

619 THAILAND 5520044 PRIMARY 1 MONTFORT COLLEGE MEKPATANA SUTHITA SILVER AWARD 

619 THAILAND 5520049 PRIMARY 1 PREMPRACHAWATTANA NATDAPA WATTAKIECHAROEN SILVER AWARD 

619 THAILAND 5520052 PRIMARY 1 PANAYA PHATHANAKAN SCHOOL NORAWAT KERATIPAIBOON SILVER AWARD 

619 THAILAND 5520056 PRIMARY 1 SHREWSBURY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BANGKOK PANNAWIT YIP SILVER AWARD 

619 THAILAND 5520069 PRIMARY 1 DENLA PRIMARY SCHOOL SIMILAN SRIWARANYOO SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30522247 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE KIM GIA HAN SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30513039 PRIMARY 1 CAM PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC MANH SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30508003 PRIMARY 1 THACH THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI HA LINH SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30516013 PRIMARY 1 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI TRA MY SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30522259 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH DANG SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30506027 PRIMARY 1 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THIEN ANH SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30522245 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN KHANH AN SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30301026 PRIMARY 1 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH HONG QUAN SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30309111 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH BAO AN SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30309112 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN TRUNG DUNG SILVER AWARD 



 
 

619 VIETNAM 30309114 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DIEP LINH ANH SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30309119 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HOANG BAO ANH SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30312010 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL DO QUYNH CHI SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30322019 PRIMARY 1 DAN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TA XUAN BACH SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30332002 PRIMARY 1 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN XUAN DUC MINH SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30347149 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL NINH BINH TRAN QUANG ANH SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30351010 PRIMARY 1 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN TUAN BINH SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30374008 PRIMARY 1 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL  PHAM DUC KIEN SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30382004 PRIMARY 1 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN ANH QUAN SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30387001 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC PRIMARY SCHOOL LE ANH MINH SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30990041 PRIMARY 1 THANG LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN YEN NHI SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30990048 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN AN NINH PRIMARY SCHOOL  HA THANH HUYEN SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30990065 PRIMARY 1 NGHIA TAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH KHAI BINH SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30990077 PRIMARY 1 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL DAU MINH ANH SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30990113 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN NGOC DIEP SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30990184 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI A PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH THANH TUNG SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30990960 PRIMARY 1 CAT LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN MINH TRI SILVER AWARD 

619 VIETNAM 30991132 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL LE PHUONG ANH SILVER AWARD 

619 MYANMAR 400177 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS(LUMBINI) AUNG ZARNI SHIN THANT SILVER AWARD 

619 MYANMAR 400180 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (B.E.H.S - THAN TAUNG GYI) EAINT SHWE CHI SILVER AWARD 

619 MYANMAR 400195 PRIMARY 1 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) ACADEMY MYINT MYAT KHIN SILVER AWARD 

619 MYANMAR 400227 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) MHUE THINZAR THEIN SILVER AWARD 



 
 

619 MYANMAR 400231 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) ZWE NAY HTUT @ KEVIN SILVER AWARD 

619 MYANMAR 400232 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) SHWE KHIT THAR SILVER AWARD 

619 MYANMAR 400260 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) SANDRA MAY MADI HTOO SILVER AWARD 

619 MYANMAR 411022 PRIMARY 1 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) HSU MYAT HTUT SILVER AWARD 

619 MYANMAR 411025 PRIMARY 1 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) KAUNG SETT THWIN SILVER AWARD 

619 MYANMAR 411032 PRIMARY 1 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) MOE HTET KYAL SIN CHO SILVER AWARD 

619 MYANMAR 400152 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (B.E.H.S - SHWE NAT TAUNG) KYI SHIN HTET SILVER AWARD 

619 MYANMAR 400165 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS(KAUNG HTET KYAW PRIVATE SCHOOL) THOON SETT SETT ZIN SILVER AWARD 

619 MYANMAR 400171 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS(B.E.P.S -12 PATHEIN) KAUNG THIHA ZAW SILVER AWARD 

619 MYANMAR 400199 PRIMARY 1 AUNG PWAL WIN MATHEMATICS TRAINING CENTER KAUNG HTET THU SILVER AWARD 

619 MYANMAR 400219 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) AIM AIM @ AYE MON ZAW SILVER AWARD 

619 MYANMAR 400242 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) SYNNYANANT HTIKE SILVER AWARD 

619 MYANMAR 400253 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) IXORA @ THWET NYHUN KO SILVER AWARD 

619 MYANMAR 400264 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) NOAH @ AUNG PHONE MYAT KYAW SILVER AWARD 

619 MYANMAR 400265 PRIMARY 1 TEACHER DAVID MATH CLASS (MANDALAY) MYAT PHONE KHANT @ ANTHONY SILVER AWARD 

619 MYANMAR 400220 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) HEIN TAY ZA SILVER AWARD 

698 
HONG 

KONG 
667110674 PRIMARY 1 滬江維多利亞學校 陈若云 SILVER AWARD 

698 
HONG 

KONG 
62046017 PRIMARY 1 浸信宣道會呂明才小學 黃梓諾 SILVER AWARD 

698 
HONG 

KONG 
6107301 PRIMARY 1 上水宣道小學 劉家燁 SILVER AWARD 

698 INDIA 900027 PRIMARY 1 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AARAV SHARMA SILVER AWARD 

698 INDIA 900033 PRIMARY 1 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL ARSHIYA SHARMA SILVER AWARD 



 
 

698 INDIA 900037 PRIMARY 1 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL ISHAAN GAUTAM SILVER AWARD 

698 INDIA 900046 PRIMARY 1 EURO SCHOOL, AIROLI REYANSH HEDAU SILVER AWARD 

698 INDIA 900035 PRIMARY 1 MOUNT LITERA SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL EESHAN GANGULI BHATTACHARYA SILVER AWARD 

698 INDONESIA 10114002 PRIMARY 1 PELITA JAYA SCHOOL ETHAN MARK JUSUF SILVER AWARD 

698 INDONESIA 10115005 PRIMARY 1 SD MUHAMMADIYAH SAPEN YOGYAKARTA KANAKA DHABITH AKBAR SILVER AWARD 

698 INDONESIA 10116012 PRIMARY 1 SD LUQMAN AL HAKIM NGANJUK SULAIMAN MUFID AL FATIH SILVER AWARD 

698 INDONESIA 10122001 PRIMARY 1 SD BINA ANAK SHOLEH TUBAN FALISHA CALLIA AYUDIATHARA SILVER AWARD 

698 MALAYSIA 3508015 PRIMARY 1 SJK (C) CHUNG HWA CAWANGAN 1 TAN SHEN KAI SILVER AWARD 

698 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000050 PRIMARY 1 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL FRANCIS RAFAELA MAJAY DE QUIROZ SILVER AWARD 

698 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8001422 PRIMARY 1 MSA WHIZ KIDS ACADEMY INC. HELEINA REYNNE CATINTING SILVER AWARD 

698 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000065 PRIMARY 1 KAMUNING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LIAM SPARK PALARCA SILVER AWARD 

698 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000075 PRIMARY 1 MGC NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY MAXINE GIANNA CHUA SILVER AWARD 

698 THAILAND 5540725 PRIMARY 1 METAPAHT MILINYA SAIPHAWAN SILVER AWARD 

698 THAILAND 5540729 PRIMARY 1 TECHAWIT SCHOOL PANYATA WINITTHANAKIT SILVER AWARD 

698 THAILAND 5520067 PRIMARY 1 
CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 
RUETAIPAT KAMONPORNWIJIT SILVER AWARD 

698 THAILAND 5520075 PRIMARY 1 SINGAPORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF BANGKOK WORAWAT TAKPLEEKUL SILVER AWARD 

698 THAILAND 5540724 PRIMARY 1 MARIE VITHAYA MASARAT PHATA SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30516007 PRIMARY 1 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO BAO SON SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30516001 PRIMARY 1 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TAT BAO AN SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30522260 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHAT BAO SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30522257 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN THIEN PHU SILVER AWARD 



 
 

698 VIETNAM 30302081 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL LE HA ANH SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30302088 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL DO TRI TUAN HUNG SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30312018 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL VUONG THI BAO YEN SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30332001 PRIMARY 1 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUONG THAO SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30332012 PRIMARY 1 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL LE HA QUYNH ANH SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30332013 PRIMARY 1 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MAI CHI SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30332023 PRIMARY 1 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG THAO PHUONG SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30339003 PRIMARY 1 ALASKA ACADEMY TRAN THANH VINH SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30347012 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI DO THAO NHI SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30347026 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI NGUYEN QUANG VINH SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30347029 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI NGUYEN KIM DUONG SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30347155 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL NINH BINH NGUYEN NGOC NGUYEN THAO SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30363020 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUONG MY ANH SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30368003 PRIMARY 1 NINH HIEP PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN XUAN GIA MINH SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30370003 PRIMARY 1 GIAP BAT PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU BAO VIET SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30382001 PRIMARY 1 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUYNH CHI SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30391011 PRIMARY 1 HA LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI ANH SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30990063 PRIMARY 1 OXFORD PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC GIA ANH SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30990085 PRIMARY 1 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHAT MINH SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30990091 PRIMARY 1 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VIET DUY ANH SILVER AWARD 

698 VIETNAM 30990182 PRIMARY 1 LUU QUY AN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG PHUONG NHI SILVER AWARD 

698 MYANMAR 400214 PRIMARY 1 STARS OF THE FUTURE (PATHEIN) THIRI THANZIN LIN LATT SILVER AWARD 



 
 

698 MYANMAR 400215 PRIMARY 1 STARS OF THE FUTURE (PATHEIN) MAY HNIN PHYU SILVER AWARD 

698 MYANMAR 400229 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) KYI SHIN KHANT SILVER AWARD 

698 MYANMAR 411028 PRIMARY 1 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) ZIN YA WAI NWE SILVER AWARD 

698 MYANMAR 411034 PRIMARY 1 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) EAINDRAY KHIN SILVER AWARD 

698 MYANMAR 400186 PRIMARY 1 PRIME MATHS GARDEN SAW SWAM THIT AUNG @ KHU KHU SILVER AWARD 

698 MYANMAR 400202 PRIMARY 1 AUNG PWAL WIN MATHEMATICS TRAINING CENTER YOON MEE MEE KHIN SILVER AWARD 

698 MYANMAR 400216 PRIMARY 1 STARS OF THE FUTURE (PATHEIN) THEIN SAN SILVER AWARD 

698 MYANMAR 400217 PRIMARY 1 TEACHER THET HTET MATHS CLASS (MANDALAY) HEIN TAY ZA SILVER AWARD 

698 MYANMAR 400234 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) KAUNG KHANT ZAY LYNN SILVER AWARD 

698 MYANMAR 400266 PRIMARY 1 TEACHER DAVID MATH CLASS (MANDALAY) KHATTAR KYAW @ LILY SILVER AWARD 

756 BULGARIA 200011 PRIMARY 1 DORIS TENEDI NIKOLA BORISOV TENCHEV SILVER AWARD 

756 
HONG 

KONG 
658910349 PRIMARY 1 路德會聖馬太學校（秀茂坪） 張芷棋 SILVER AWARD 

756 INDIA 900031 PRIMARY 1 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL MANDAVELI AJAI BAALAJHI. R SILVER AWARD 

756 INDIA 900041 PRIMARY 1 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MEDANSH VEDI SILVER AWARD 

756 INDIA 900026 PRIMARY 1 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AADYA MITTAL SILVER AWARD 

756 INDONESIA 10101002 PRIMARY 1 SD FATIH BILINGUAL SCHOOL HOEGENG IBRAHIM RINGGAMAWAN SILVER AWARD 

756 INDONESIA 10107001 PRIMARY 1 PELITA JAYA SCHOOL WINSTON TANASEE SILVER AWARD 

756 INDONESIA 10115004 PRIMARY 1 SD AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH 02 PURWOKERTO GHAZI MUHAMMAD AL FATIH SILVER AWARD 

756 INDONESIA 10116010 PRIMARY 1 SD LUQMAN AL HAKIM SURABAYA AWLIKA FATHIYYAH SHALIHA SILVER AWARD 

756 INDONESIA 10131004 PRIMARY 1 SDIT AL AZHAR CAIRO PALEMBANG ABRAHAM YUSUF ASKARI SILVER AWARD 

756 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000044 PRIMARY 1 ANDRES BONIFACIO INTEGRATED SCHOOL CASSIE MADELEINE JAVINIAR SILVER AWARD 



 
 

756 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000066 PRIMARY 1 NORTH BAY BOULEVARD NORTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LIAN DANIEL VENTEREZ SILVER AWARD 

756 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000076 PRIMARY 1 APARRI EAST CENTRAL SCHOOL MESSIAH ORTIGUEZ SILVER AWARD 

756 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000084 PRIMARY 1 APARRI SOUTH CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL VENICE KYRA LESTE SILVER AWARD 

756 THAILAND 5520061 PRIMARY 1 KORAT ADVENTIST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PAWIN APINKRITSADA SILVER AWARD 

756 THAILAND 5520063 PRIMARY 1 PANAYA PHATTHANAKAN SCHOOL PITCHAYA CHUMPHUNUT SILVER AWARD 

756 THAILAND 5520065 PRIMARY 1 SHREWSBURY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BANGKOK RIVERSIDE PUNNISTEE PURANITEE SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30516004 PRIMARY 1 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO MY ANH SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30508001 PRIMARY 1 THACH THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL HO PHAN MINH DUC SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30505005 PRIMARY 1 THUONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL HO SY SANG SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30505001 PRIMARY 1 THUONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DUC NGUYEN XOAI SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30522250 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DINH CHI KHIEM SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30980029 PRIMARY 1 HUNG LOC PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THIEN NHAT SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30516005 PRIMARY 1 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM BA QUY SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30522274 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI TU UYEN SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30528005 PRIMARY 1 LE LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL HA PHUONG ANH SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30301025 PRIMARY 1 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH TRANG SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30302083 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TRUNG THIEN SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30309115 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH THUC ANH SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30312003 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL  VU HOANG PHUONG CHI SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30327022 PRIMARY 1 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN KHANH DUY SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30332014 PRIMARY 1 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL THAN DUC NAM SILVER AWARD 



 
 

756 VIETNAM 30332024 PRIMARY 1 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUANG DANG SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30332027 PRIMARY 1 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL LUU MAI PHUONG SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30345010 PRIMARY 1 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC CHI KIEN SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30347019 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI NGUYEN DUY GIA HIEU SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30347022 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI VU LAM ANH SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30358027 PRIMARY 1 FPT PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH CHAU SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30382002 PRIMARY 1 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG TUAN ANH SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30391005 PRIMARY 1 HA LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU PHAM DUC LONG SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30880024 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL DAM QUANG HOANG SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30990045 PRIMARY 1 ALASKA ACADEMY LE DANG KHOA SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30990057 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI NGUYEN GIA BAO SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30990064 PRIMARY 1 DO THI VIET HUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL THAI VAN HIEU SILVER AWARD 

756 VIETNAM 30990119 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHUNG HUY HOANG SILVER AWARD 

756 MYANMAR 400102 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) SWAN HTET NYAR NA WIN SILVER AWARD 

756 MYANMAR 400179 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (P.E.C-PATHEIN) TA NYLE KHA SILVER AWARD 

756 MYANMAR 400181 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS(EXCELLENT PRIVATE SCHOOL) SAN MYAT PHYOE THWE SILVER AWARD 

756 MYANMAR 400211 PRIMARY 1 STARS OF THE FUTURE (PATHEIN) KYIPHYU MYINT MHO SILVER AWARD 

756 MYANMAR 400230 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) THIHA WINT HTIKE SILVER AWARD 

756 MYANMAR 411041 PRIMARY 1 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) MANAW PHYU SILVER AWARD 

756 MYANMAR 411048 PRIMARY 1 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) PHWAY PHWAY THANTZIN AUNG SILVER AWARD 

756 MYANMAR 400167 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (MLA) PYAE YATI KHIN SILVER AWARD 

756 MYANMAR 400168 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (B.E.P.S - 20 PATHEIN) KHOON SINT THAZIN SILVER AWARD 



 
 

756 MYANMAR 400187 PRIMARY 1 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) ACADEMY ZWE HTET HEIN SILVER AWARD 

756 MYANMAR 400218 PRIMARY 1 TEACHER THET HTET MATHS CLASS (MANDALAY) YATI SHWE YI SILVER AWARD 

756 MYANMAR 400258 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) HSU YATI HTIKE SILVER AWARD 

756 MYANMAR 400262 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) RACHEL @ YOON LEI MAY PHYU SILVER AWARD 

814 
AZERBAIJA

N 
410013 PRIMARY 1 AZERBAIJAN OMAR MIRZALI NIYAZI SILVER AWARD 

814 
AZERBAIJA

N 
410006 PRIMARY 1 AZERBAIJAN SALIH BABAYEV ELNUR SILVER AWARD 

814 CAMBODIA 190005 PRIMARY 1 WESTERN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CHANN SOVANNTHYNA SILVER AWARD 

814 
HONG 

KONG 
62715355 PRIMARY 1 香港浸會大學附屬學校王錦輝中小學 劉恩存 SILVER AWARD 

814 
HONG 

KONG 
62164537 PRIMARY 1 胡素貞博士紀念學校 劉博謙 SILVER AWARD 

814 INDIA 900034 PRIMARY 1 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL DEV DHASMANA SILVER AWARD 

814 INDIA 900043 PRIMARY 1 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL NIVVAN AGARWAL SILVER AWARD 

814 INDIA 900050 PRIMARY 1 NEW HORIZN SCHOLARS SCHOOL VASANT LAWNS YUVAAN SHETTY SILVER AWARD 

814 INDONESIA 10111025 PRIMARY 1 PRIMEONE SCHOOL TRISHA AILANA FADILLAH TARIGAN SILVER AWARD 

814 INDONESIA 10120001 PRIMARY 1 SD MUHAMMADIYAH PK BOYOLALI RAYYIS QARIZHA H SILVER AWARD 

814 INDONESIA 10131007 PRIMARY 1 SD STELLA GRACIA SCHOOL KAYLA VELOVE WIGUNA SILVER AWARD 

814 MALAYSIA 3508009 PRIMARY 1 SJK (C) CHERN HWA BATU PAHAT LAU GUAN ROU SILVER AWARD 

814 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000059 PRIMARY 1 MARANATHA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY JULLIAN KERVY DOGILLO SILVER AWARD 

814 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000080 PRIMARY 1 IMMACULATE CONCEPTION ACADEMY - GREENHILLS SASHA VIVIENNE ONG SILVER AWARD 

814 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000086 PRIMARY 1 CASA BAMBINI DE STA. BARBARA LEARNING CENTER YRL FRANCIS MIGUEL SUBADE SILVER AWARD 

814 THAILAND 5520035 PRIMARY 1 THAI-SINGAPORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL JIRAPIPAT PATCHOTIPONG SILVER AWARD 

814 THAILAND 5520047 PRIMARY 1 SINGAPORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BANGKOK NARA CHEEWAPOONPHOL SILVER AWARD 



 
 

814 THAILAND 5520073 PRIMARY 1 
KASETSART UNIVERSITY LABORATORY SCHOOL CENTER FOR 

EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT 
THANWARAT BOONCHUAY SILVER AWARD 

814 THAILAND 5530628 PRIMARY 1 ANUBANLAMPANG (KHELANGRAT - ANUSORN) MINTHITA RUEANPROM SILVER AWARD 

814 VIETNAM 30516012 PRIMARY 1 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI YEN NHI SILVER AWARD 

814 VIETNAM 30522266 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH PHAT SILVER AWARD 

814 VIETNAM 30506039 PRIMARY 1 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGOC BAO AN SILVER AWARD 

814 VIETNAM 30522277 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGOC PHUONG CHI SILVER AWARD 

814 VIETNAM 30302079 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO HUY VU SILVER AWARD 

814 VIETNAM 30302087 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN GIA MINH TRI SILVER AWARD 

814 VIETNAM 30302091 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TU ANH SILVER AWARD 

814 VIETNAM 30310017 PRIMARY 1 LY THUONG KIET PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM MINH DUC SILVER AWARD 

814 VIETNAM 30310030 PRIMARY 1 LY THUONG KIET PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NAM TRUNG SILVER AWARD 

814 VIETNAM 30322006 PRIMARY 1 DAN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG NHAT MINH SILVER AWARD 

814 VIETNAM 30326012 PRIMARY 1 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH MINH SILVER AWARD 

814 VIETNAM 30351004 PRIMARY 1 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH HA DUY SILVER AWARD 

814 VIETNAM 30358021 PRIMARY 1 FPT PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL CAP TRONG KHOI SILVER AWARD 

814 VIETNAM 30374001 PRIMARY 1 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUYEN NGOC SILVER AWARD 

814 VIETNAM 30382005 PRIMARY 1 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL CHU BA DUC HUY SILVER AWARD 

814 VIETNAM 30990100 PRIMARY 1 LINH DAM PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM MY DUYEN SILVER AWARD 

814 VIETNAM 30990127 PRIMARY 1 THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGUYEN KHANG SILVER AWARD 

814 MYANMAR 411017 PRIMARY 1 AMM EDUCATION (MAGWAY) PHYO AUNG KYAW SILVER AWARD 

814 MYANMAR 400130 PRIMARY 1 PYIN NYAR MYINT MO PRIVATE SCHOOL HNIN WUTYI HTET SILVER AWARD 

814 MYANMAR 400138 PRIMARY 1 B.E.P.S (12) PATHEIN THOON SU KYAL SIN SILVER AWARD 



 
 

814 MYANMAR 400150 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS(B.E.P.S - 9 KAMAYUT) THADAR SHIN THANT SILVER AWARD 

814 MYANMAR 400154 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (P.E.C-PATHEIN) LIN LETT SHWE YEE SILVER AWARD 

814 MYANMAR 400156 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (ILBC ) THOON EAINT KYALSYN SILVER AWARD 

814 MYANMAR 400157 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (B.E.P.S - 20 PATHEIN) KHIN THAN LWIN CHO SILVER AWARD 

814 MYANMAR 400170 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (P.E.C-PATHEIN) NAW NOREEN SILVER AWARD 

858 BULGARIA 200009 PRIMARY 1 PSS EVLOGI AND HRISTO GEORGIEVI KALOYAN KALINOV PAVLOV SILVER AWARD 

858 CAMBODIA 190013 PRIMARY 1 KENT RIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SONG WUDTHIDAMO SILVER AWARD 

858 CAMBODIA 190014 PRIMARY 1 KENT RIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SUON CHESDA SILVER AWARD 

858 
HONG 

KONG 
64525846 PRIMARY 1 海怡寶血小學 楊涴棋 SILVER AWARD 

858 INDONESIA 10101001 PRIMARY 1 SD FATIH BILINGUAL SCHOOL AR SAKHA WIRDAS ZERUN SILVER AWARD 

858 INDONESIA 10109004 PRIMARY 1 KICS DAVID GERRARD SIAHAAN SILVER AWARD 

858 INDONESIA 10130001 PRIMARY 1 STELLA GRACIA SCHOOL KUPANG GEORGE ALEXANDER FULBERTUS SILVER AWARD 

858 INDONESIA 10133009 PRIMARY 1 HOMESCHOOLING XUZHE ZHONG SILVER AWARD 

858 MALAYSIA 3508001 PRIMARY 1 SJK (C) LA SALLE CHAN TENG ZAK SILVER AWARD 

858 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000063 PRIMARY 1 BRITISH SCHOOL MANILA LEONIE JESSICA CHAI SILVER AWARD 

858 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000069 PRIMARY 1 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MA ALESSANDRA VIJAR SILVER AWARD 

858 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000071 PRIMARY 1 MGC NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY MANOLO VITO TAN SILVER AWARD 

858 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000081 PRIMARY 1 CUMBA-QUEZON INTEGRATED SCHOOL SKYLER ACE HATAKIYAMA SILVER AWARD 

858 THAILAND 5520051 PRIMARY 1 
CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 
NICHANANT SAMANMONGKOL SILVER AWARD 

858 THAILAND 5520055 PRIMARY 1 SHREWSBURY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BANGKOK RIVERSIDE PANDDA PURANITEE SILVER AWARD 

858 THAILAND 5520059 PRIMARY 1 KDS SCHOOL PATTARAPONG RATCHASONK SILVER AWARD 



 
 

858 THAILAND 5520068 PRIMARY 1 INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF SAMUI SAWARIN SAM-UANG SILVER AWARD 

858 THAILAND 5520080 PRIMARY 1 SRITHEPPABAL SCHOOL CHATCHAYA MUANJEAN SILVER AWARD 

858 THAILAND 5560784 PRIMARY 1 
RAMKHAMHAENG UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL 

(ELEMENTALY LEVEL ) 
TANAT SRIPATCHARAKUL SILVER AWARD 

858 VIETNAM 30516011 PRIMARY 1 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH LINH SILVER AWARD 

858 VIETNAM 30522256 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM THE VU PHONG SILVER AWARD 

858 VIETNAM 30301051 PRIMARY 1 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG MINH KHANG SILVER AWARD 

858 VIETNAM 30301052 PRIMARY 1 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN GIA KHANH SILVER AWARD 

858 VIETNAM 30309108 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG PHAN ANH SILVER AWARD 

858 VIETNAM 30347033 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI NGUYEN NGOC NGAN KHANH SILVER AWARD 

858 VIETNAM 30347147 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL NINH BINH PHAM KHOI MINH SILVER AWARD 

858 VIETNAM 30351007 PRIMARY 1 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG ANH LY SILVER AWARD 

858 VIETNAM 30354020 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC B PRIMARY SCHOOL LE BA DAT SILVER AWARD 

858 VIETNAM 30368035 PRIMARY 1 NINH HIEP PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO ANH NGOC SILVER AWARD 

858 VIETNAM 30391025 PRIMARY 1 HA LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC LONG SILVER AWARD 

858 MYANMAR 400162 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (PISM) SU THINZAR AUNG SILVER AWARD 

858 MYANMAR 400178 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (P.E.C-PATHEIN) SHWE THADAR OO SILVER AWARD 

858 MYANMAR 400212 PRIMARY 1 STARS OF THE FUTURE (PATHEIN) EYINT YATI MAUNG SILVER AWARD 

858 MYANMAR 400243 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) TOMMY @ KAUNG KHANT KYAW SILVER AWARD 

858 MYANMAR 411021 PRIMARY 1 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) PANN WUTTHMONE KHIN SILVER AWARD 

858 MYANMAR 411050 PRIMARY 1 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) PHOO MAY THET HNIN SILVER AWARD 

858 MYANMAR 400185 PRIMARY 1 PRIME MATHS GARDEN PHONE ARKAR KHANT SILVER AWARD 

858 MYANMAR 400188 PRIMARY 1 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) ACADEMY KAUNG BHONE PYAE SILVER AWARD 



 
 

858 MYANMAR 400236 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) HNINE HTUT LINKAR SILVER AWARD 

858 MYANMAR 400240 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) AUNG MYO SATT SILVER AWARD 

858 MYANMAR 400241 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) DONALD @ THU YA HTUN SILVER AWARD 

858 MYANMAR 411053 PRIMARY 1 THAZIN & CHERRY ENGLISH LANGUAGE TRAINING CENTRE OAKKAR PHONE KHANT SILVER AWARD 

900 EGYPT 510004 PRIMARY 1 GENIUS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL HOOR HAZEM BRONZE AWARD 

900 
HONG 

KONG 
64393746 PRIMARY 1 保良局田家炳小學 張博翔 BRONZE AWARD 

900 
HONG 

KONG 
63192293 PRIMARY 1 佐敦谷聖若瑟天主教小學 錢菀瀅 BRONZE AWARD 

900 INDONESIA 10116011 PRIMARY 1 SD LUQMAN AL HAKIM SURABAYA IRSYAD RADITYA WASIWITONO BRONZE AWARD 

900 INDONESIA 10133008 PRIMARY 1 GREEN MONTESSORI SCHOOL MUHAMMAD ZAYYAN SAVIOHAKI BRONZE AWARD 

900 MALAYSIA 3508012 PRIMARY 1 SJK (C) SHIN CHENG (HARCROFT) OLIVIA CHONG ZHI YEN BRONZE AWARD 

900 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000035 PRIMARY 1 APARRI EAST CENTRAL SCHOOL ALEXA COLEEN ENECIO BRONZE AWARD 

900 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000037 PRIMARY 1 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN ALLEN CU-UY-GAM BRONZE AWARD 

900 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000042 PRIMARY 1 STA. TERESA COLLEGE BRIANNE RAPHAELLE MAE DELA LUNA BRONZE AWARD 

900 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000062 PRIMARY 1 SPECIAL EDUCATION CENTER FOR THE GIFTED KIRK LUCAS PANGAN BRONZE AWARD 

900 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000087 PRIMARY 1 HUA SIONG COLLEGE OF ILOILO ZIVEN TZU VALAQUIO BRONZE AWARD 

900 THAILAND 5520043 PRIMARY 1 
PHRANAKHON RAJABHAT UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
MANUTSAWEE LUANGLA BRONZE AWARD 

900 VIETNAM 30522254 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO DUC NHAN BRONZE AWARD 

900 VIETNAM 30522276 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DAU NGUYEN PHU BRONZE AWARD 

900 VIETNAM 30527008 PRIMARY 1 HA HUY TAP 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU BAO BRONZE AWARD 

900 VIETNAM 30302086 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL  PHAM TUAN ANH BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

900 VIETNAM 30309120 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUANG NGOC BRONZE AWARD 

900 VIETNAM 30309122 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO DANG KHOA BRONZE AWARD 

900 VIETNAM 30310001 PRIMARY 1 LY THUONG KIET PRIMARY SCHOOL LE VU YEN VY BRONZE AWARD 

900 VIETNAM 30327021 PRIMARY 1 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRI ANH DUY BRONZE AWARD 

900 VIETNAM 30345012 PRIMARY 1 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHAT PHUONG BRONZE AWARD 

900 VIETNAM 30347023 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI NGUYEN PHUC NGUYEN DUC BRONZE AWARD 

900 VIETNAM 30347150 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL NINH BINH PHAM TUAN HAI BRONZE AWARD 

900 VIETNAM 30351002 PRIMARY 1 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUY DUNG BRONZE AWARD 

900 VIETNAM 30363018 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHAC TUAN THINH BRONZE AWARD 

900 VIETNAM 30386002 PRIMARY 1 VICTORIA THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  DAO PHUNG MINH DUY BRONZE AWARD 

900 VIETNAM 30391001 PRIMARY 1 HA LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DO GIA BAO BRONZE AWARD 

900 VIETNAM 30990071 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN SIEU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHU MINH TRI BRONZE AWARD 

900 VIETNAM 30990118 PRIMARY 1 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH LY BRONZE AWARD 

900 VIETNAM 30991007 PRIMARY 1 NAM TU LIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL  TRINH KIM ANH BRONZE AWARD 

900 MYANMAR 400147 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (B.E.P.S - 20 PATHEIN) AYE MYA HNIN PHYU BRONZE AWARD 

900 MYANMAR 400175 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (P.E.C-PATHEIN) HTET YATI LIN BRONZE AWARD 

900 MYANMAR 400246 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) ALICE @ KYAL SIN SHOON BRONZE AWARD 

900 MYANMAR 411012 PRIMARY 1 AMM EDUCATION (MAGWAY) THAW ZIN MIN THANT BRONZE AWARD 

900 MYANMAR 411037 PRIMARY 1 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) PHOO PWINT YATI BRONZE AWARD 

900 MYANMAR 411040 PRIMARY 1 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) YATI YE' YINT BRONZE AWARD 

900 MYANMAR 411043 PRIMARY 1 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) THOON WADY BRONZE AWARD 

900 MYANMAR 400132 PRIMARY 1 B.E.P.S (24) PATHEIN THANT ZAYAR NAING BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

900 MYANMAR 400133 PRIMARY 1 B.E.P.S (24) PATHEIN LA WON HTET BRONZE AWARD 

900 MYANMAR 400136 PRIMARY 1 HOME SCHOOLING NYAN YEE LYNN BRONZE AWARD 

900 MYANMAR 400169 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (P.E.C-PATHEIN) AW THUTA BRONZE AWARD 

900 MYANMAR 400257 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) MYAT LIN KHANT BRONZE AWARD 

942 AUSTRALIA 100001 PRIMARY 1 NORTH WOODVALE PRIMARY SCHOOL NIKA KAMERON BRONZE AWARD 

942 AUSTRALIA 100002 PRIMARY 1 BEAUMARIS PRIMARY SCHOOL OLIVIA ARAVIDIS BRONZE AWARD 

942 
HONG 

KONG 
66027059 PRIMARY 1 培基小學 尹芯柔 BRONZE AWARD 

942 
HONG 

KONG 
61098459 PRIMARY 1 黃埔宣道小學 吳禹謙 BRONZE AWARD 

942 INDIA 900039 PRIMARY 1 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KEVANSH SHARMA BRONZE AWARD 

942 INDIA 900042 PRIMARY 1 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL NITYANT SINGH BRONZE AWARD 

942 INDONESIA 10108002 PRIMARY 1 SDIT HARAPAN UMAT JEMBER SYAQILA KURNIA HAFIZAH BRONZE AWARD 

942 MALAYSIA 3508007 PRIMARY 1 PRIVATE CANDIDATE JAVIAN LO BRONZE AWARD 

942 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000047 PRIMARY 1 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN COLE JONATHAN DEE BRONZE AWARD 

942 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000052 PRIMARY 1 SINGAPORE SCHOOL MANILA JANSEN MONJE BRONZE AWARD 

942 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000054 PRIMARY 1 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL JESSLYN ROSE BORJA BRONZE AWARD 

942 THAILAND 5540731 PRIMARY 1 ANUBAN NAKHON RATCHASIMA SCHOOL PROMPIRIYA NUEANGNIYOM BRONZE AWARD 

942 THAILAND 5540733 PRIMARY 1 ANUBAN NAKHON RATCHASIMA SCHOOL TEERASET ANUSONTIWONG BRONZE AWARD 

942 THAILAND 5520054 PRIMARY 1 
ANGLO SINGAPORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

(NAKHONRATCHASIMA) 
PAKAWAN JARASTHANES BRONZE AWARD 

942 VIETNAM 30506024 PRIMARY 1 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI NGOC KHOI MINH BRONZE AWARD 

942 VIETNAM 30522235 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG LE KHANH AN BRONZE AWARD 

942 VIETNAM 30513041 PRIMARY 1 CAM PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DIEP THU TRANG BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

942 VIETNAM 30522279 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE KHOI MY BRONZE AWARD 

942 VIETNAM 30516009 PRIMARY 1 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KIM QUYEN BRONZE AWARD 

942 VIETNAM 30527129 PRIMARY 1 HA HUY TAP 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC BAO NGAN BRONZE AWARD 

942 VIETNAM 30516002 PRIMARY 1 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRA GIANG BRONZE AWARD 

942 VIETNAM 30522265 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THIEN AN BRONZE AWARD 

942 VIETNAM 30522238 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NGUYEN DUC ANH BRONZE AWARD 

942 VIETNAM 30980042 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN TRAI PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HUY BANG BRONZE AWARD 

942 VIETNAM 30302069 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MINH TUAN BRONZE AWARD 

942 VIETNAM 30332025 PRIMARY 1 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL LE VAN DANG KHOI BRONZE AWARD 

942 VIETNAM 30345013 PRIMARY 1 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH HOA BRONZE AWARD 

942 VIETNAM 30347034 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI DO TUE NHI BRONZE AWARD 

942 VIETNAM 30363012 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH PHAM KHANH PHUONG BRONZE AWARD 

942 VIETNAM 30363013 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL LE PHU MINH HOANG BRONZE AWARD 

942 MYANMAR 411019 PRIMARY 1 AMM EDUCATION (MAGWAY) BHONE PYAE KHANT BRONZE AWARD 

942 MYANMAR 411042 PRIMARY 1 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) LWIN MOE AUNG BRONZE AWARD 

942 MYANMAR 411044 PRIMARY 1 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) SI THU MAUNG BRONZE AWARD 

942 MYANMAR 411047 PRIMARY 1 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) MAY THANZIN KO KO BRONZE AWARD 

942 MYANMAR 400151 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS(ICEC) KYAWT OO KHIN KHIN BRONZE AWARD 

942 MYANMAR 400190 PRIMARY 1 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) ACADEMY EANT HTOO THIT BRONZE AWARD 

942 MYANMAR 400251 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) ARTHUR @ ANTT MIN THAW KHANT BRONZE AWARD 

979 
HONG 

KONG 
61906398 PRIMARY 1 祖堯天主教小學 鄧梓譽 BRONZE AWARD 

979 
HONG 

KONG 
64393747 PRIMARY 1 保良局田家炳小學 程子溢 BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

979 
HONG 

KONG 
64393732 PRIMARY 1 保良局田家炳小學 李語軒 BRONZE AWARD 

979 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000046 PRIMARY 1 SPECIAL EDUCATION CENTER FOR THE GIFTED CERELINA VICTORIA WRIGHT BRONZE AWARD 

979 THAILAND 5520064 PRIMARY 1 
CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 
PRARITSAK DEJITTHIRAT BRONZE AWARD 

979 THAILAND 5520071 PRIMARY 1 ANUBAN ROI-ET SCHOOL SIRIWARAPORN WATJIRANON BRONZE AWARD 

979 THAILAND 5560781 PRIMARY 1 BEACONHOUSE YAMSAARD SCHOOL NACHA RUNGVITAYANAN BRONZE AWARD 

979 VIETNAM 30516016 PRIMARY 1 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DINH KHANH BRONZE AWARD 

979 VIETNAM 30528008 PRIMARY 1 LE LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUY HONG PHUC BRONZE AWARD 

979 VIETNAM 30522273 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HOAI AN BRONZE AWARD 

979 VIETNAM 30522263 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU TRAN MY PHUONG BRONZE AWARD 

979 VIETNAM 30301013 PRIMARY 1 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL LE QUANG DAO BRONZE AWARD 

979 VIETNAM 30302063 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUC KHANG BRONZE AWARD 

979 VIETNAM 30312012 PRIMARY 1 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL VU THI MINH HIEU BRONZE AWARD 

979 VIETNAM 30347145 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL NINH BINH AN DINH QUANG VINH BRONZE AWARD 

979 VIETNAM 30351009 PRIMARY 1 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG HOANG NAM BRONZE AWARD 

979 VIETNAM 30384001 PRIMARY 1 LAM GIANG PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI HOANG CHI BRONZE AWARD 

979 VIETNAM 30386005 PRIMARY 1 VICTORIA THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN DINH HAI DANG BRONZE AWARD 

979 VIETNAM 30391021 PRIMARY 1 HA LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL CAO BA VINH BRONZE AWARD 

979 VIETNAM 30391028 PRIMARY 1 HA LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU BAO NGAN BRONZE AWARD 

979 VIETNAM 30990136 PRIMARY 1 THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL LUONG NHAT ANH BRONZE AWARD 

979 MYANMAR 400129 PRIMARY 1 ELITE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL THU THITSAR ZAW BRONZE AWARD 

979 MYANMAR 400196 PRIMARY 1 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) ACADEMY HTUT KHAUNG SOE BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

979 MYANMAR 411018 PRIMARY 1 AMM EDUCATION (MAGWAY) AUNG SI HEIN THU BRONZE AWARD 

979 MYANMAR 411039 PRIMARY 1 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) THIT HTOO AUNG BRONZE AWARD 

979 MYANMAR 400203 PRIMARY 1 AUNG PWAL WIN MATHEMATICS TRAINING CENTER NAY OO WAI YAN BRONZE AWARD 

979 MYANMAR 400392 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) PATRICK BRONZE AWARD 

1006 
AZERBAIJA

N 
410007 PRIMARY 1 AZERBAIJAN RZA RZAYEV RAMIN BRONZE AWARD 

1006 CAMBODIA 190015 PRIMARY 1 KENT RIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CHANTHA MONDI BRONZE AWARD 

1006 INDONESIA 10114005 PRIMARY 1 SD PLUS RAHMAT KOTA KEDIRI RASYA RAHMAD ARKANA BRONZE AWARD 

1006 MALAYSIA 3508011 PRIMARY 1 SJK (C) KUEN CHENG 1 MATTHIAS YUAN ZHI TEE BRONZE AWARD 

1006 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000049 PRIMARY 1 HOLY INFANT ACADEMY OF CALAPAN FRANCES CHRISTIA YSABEL MASAGA BRONZE AWARD 

1006 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000056 PRIMARY 1 SCHOOL OF SAINT ANTHONY QUEZON CITY JODY KRYSTYN CRIZALDO BRONZE AWARD 

1006 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000064 PRIMARY 1 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN LIAM ALEXANDRE CHUA BRONZE AWARD 

1006 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000077 PRIMARY 1 ESTEBAN ABADA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MIGUEL MARTIN IV SAMACO BRONZE AWARD 

1006 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8001423 PRIMARY 1 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TRISTAN DRAKE TINDOC BRONZE AWARD 

1006 THAILAND 5530629 PRIMARY 1 ANUBANLAMPANG (KHELANGRAT - ANUSORN) NIPITPHON KAEWDUONGTA BRONZE AWARD 

1006 THAILAND 5530630 PRIMARY 1 PRACHAWIT SCHOOL SIWAKORN LAMPHANTAN BRONZE AWARD 

1006 THAILAND 5520033 PRIMARY 1 HARROW INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CHAYANAT PURANITEE BRONZE AWARD 

1006 THAILAND 5520053 PRIMARY 1 SAINT GABRIEL’S COLLEGE PACHRAWEE ASUMPINWONG BRONZE AWARD 

1006 VIETNAM 30516003 PRIMARY 1 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KIM TIEN DAT BRONZE AWARD 

1006 VIETNAM 30522272 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN VAN HOANG QUAN BRONZE AWARD 

1006 VIETNAM 30301014 PRIMARY 1 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL  LE QUANG DIEU BRONZE AWARD 

1006 VIETNAM 30327020 PRIMARY 1 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN XUAN LINH ANH BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

1006 VIETNAM 30332007 PRIMARY 1 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VAN KHOA BRONZE AWARD 

1006 VIETNAM 30347016 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI NGUYEN MINH DANG BRONZE AWARD 

1006 VIETNAM 30347148 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL NINH BINH HA GIA THINH BRONZE AWARD 

1006 VIETNAM 30351030 PRIMARY 1 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HONG THAI BRONZE AWARD 

1006 VIETNAM 30386004 PRIMARY 1 VICTORIA THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN PHUONG LAN BRONZE AWARD 

1006 VIETNAM 30880020 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC CAM TU BRONZE AWARD 

1006 MYANMAR 400161 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (B.E.H.S - SHWE THAUNG YAN) KYAL SIN MYO MIN BRONZE AWARD 

1006 MYANMAR 400269 PRIMARY 1 PISM (MANDALAY) SITT WAIYAN NAING BRONZE AWARD 

1006 MYANMAR 411036 PRIMARY 1 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) PHYU SIN WIN THANT BRONZE AWARD 

1006 MYANMAR 411049 PRIMARY 1 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) SHWE YAMONE BRONZE AWARD 

1006 MYANMAR 411052 PRIMARY 1 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) KHANT TAYZA HEIN BRONZE AWARD 

1006 MYANMAR 411079 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) AW THU KHA BRONZE AWARD 

1006 MYANMAR 411250 PRIMARY 1 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) NAUNG MIN KHANT BRONZE AWARD 

1006 MYANMAR 400134 PRIMARY 1 PEC PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (PATHEIN) THOON YAMONE HAN BRONZE AWARD 

1006 MYANMAR 400135 PRIMARY 1 B.E.P.S (24) PATHEIN THAN ZIN LINN BRONZE AWARD 

1006 MYANMAR 400183 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (P.E.C-PATHEIN) HNYUNE WILLIAM BRONZE AWARD 

1006 MYANMAR 411056 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) KHANT SIT HEIN BRONZE AWARD 

1006 SRI LANKA 180007 PRIMARY 1 SUJATHA VIDYALAYA, NUGEGODA 
DISSANAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE YENULI IMANYA 

DISSANAYAKE 
BRONZE AWARD 

1041 
AZERBAIJA

N 
410005 PRIMARY 1 AZERBAIJAN ISLAM HUSEYNZADE HASAN BRONZE AWARD 

1041 CAMBODIA 190016 PRIMARY 1 ADVANCE ACADEMY OF PHNOM PENH HY CHANNIMA BRONZE AWARD 

1041 EGYPT 510003 PRIMARY 1 GENIUS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MOHAMED ABDULLAH BRONZE AWARD 

1041 MALAYSIA 3508003 PRIMARY 1 SJK CHUNG HUA NO.3 CLARE YAP ZHI XUAN BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

1041 MALAYSIA 3508005 PRIMARY 1 SJK SU LAI ELSON LOW ZHEN QUAN BRONZE AWARD 

1041 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000078 PRIMARY 1 SPECIAL EDUCATION CENTER FOR THE GIFTED RAMON III DE VERA BRONZE AWARD 

1041 VIETNAM 30522278 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL VO THI NGOC DIEP BRONZE AWARD 

1041 VIETNAM 30391012 PRIMARY 1 HA LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGO HUNG ANH BRONZE AWARD 

1041 VIETNAM 30990169 PRIMARY 1 VICTORIA THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHAT ANH BRONZE AWARD 

1041 MYANMAR 411077 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) BAWI NUNG THAWNG BRONZE AWARD 

1051 CAMBODIA 190006 PRIMARY 1 GOLDEN BRIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF PHNOM PENH VIEN SHI KANG KEONORAKSEY BRONZE AWARD 

1051 CAMBODIA 190018 PRIMARY 1 ZHONG YING INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CHHEANG RICHWIN BRONZE AWARD 

1051 CAMBODIA 190020 PRIMARY 1 WESTERN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PHEARUM SOPHEAK UDOM BRONZE AWARD 

1051 MALAYSIA 3508014 PRIMARY 1 GEMS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SEE THOO YU THIEN BRONZE AWARD 

1051 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000045 PRIMARY 1 STA MARIA CENTRAL SCHOOL SPED CENTER CELINE ANNE DAMIAN BRONZE AWARD 

1051 VIETNAM 30522267 PRIMARY 1 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NGUYEN GIA CHAU BRONZE AWARD 

1051 VIETNAM 30309106 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL QUACH NGO BAO LINH BRONZE AWARD 

1051 VIETNAM 30309116 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL HA DUYEN MINH KHANG BRONZE AWARD 

1051 VIETNAM 30347028 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI NGUYEN HOANG ANH BRONZE AWARD 

1051 VIETNAM 30347151 PRIMARY 1 IQ SCHOOL NINH BINH LE MINH NGOC BRONZE AWARD 

1051 VIETNAM 30386008 PRIMARY 1 VICTORIA THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  HO NAM ANH BRONZE AWARD 

1051 VIETNAM 30991137 PRIMARY 1 THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL TU MINH VIET BRONZE AWARD 

1051 MYANMAR 400145 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (P.E.C-PATHEIN) NYEIN CHAN KO KO BRONZE AWARD 

1051 MYANMAR 411026 PRIMARY 1 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) SU LAI YADANAR BRONZE AWARD 

1051 MYANMAR 411062 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) SHUN YATI ZAW BRONZE AWARD 

1051 MYANMAR 411064 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) SU HTET HTET AUNG BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

1051 MYANMAR 411251 PRIMARY 1 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) EAINDARAY MOE MYINT BRONZE AWARD 

1051 MYANMAR 400239 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) KHANT HTAL MIN SITT BRONZE AWARD 

1051 MYANMAR 400259 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) SOE THIHA OO BRONZE AWARD 

1051 MYANMAR 411054 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) PAING HMUE KHANT BRONZE AWARD 

1051 MYANMAR 411055 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) MYAT KAUNG KHANT BRONZE AWARD 

1051 MYANMAR 411060 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) NWAY HSU LA YAUNG BRONZE AWARD 

1051 MYANMAR 411061 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) LIN WOTHAN PHYO BRONZE AWARD 

1074 
AZERBAIJA

N 
410009 PRIMARY 1 AZERBAIJAN RAUL FAXTIYEV ELCHIN MERIT AWARD 

1074 
AZERBAIJA

N 
410012 PRIMARY 1 AZERBAIJAN MAGSUD MANAFOV FUAD MERIT AWARD 

1074 
HONG 

KONG 
66901338 PRIMARY 1 元朗朗屏邨東莞學校 RAJWANI LAKITA MANISH MERIT AWARD 

1074 
HONG 

KONG 
63947812 PRIMARY 1 循道學校 何秋廷 MERIT AWARD 

1074 INDIA 900029 PRIMARY 1 JAYSHREE PERIWAL GLOBAL SCHOOL ADVIKA CHHABRA MERIT AWARD 

1074 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000038 PRIMARY 1 ATENEO DE DAVAO UNIVERSITY - GRADE SCHOOL ALYNA ROSAMAR ESPANOLA MERIT AWARD 

1074 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000039 PRIMARY 1 ATENEO DE MANILA - GRADE SCHOOL ANDRE JOAQUIN MARQUEDA MERIT AWARD 

1074 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000057 PRIMARY 1 DE LA SALLE LIPA INTEGRATED SCHOOL JOHN EZEKIEL TIMBOL MERIT AWARD 

1074 THAILAND 5520040 PRIMARY 1 SINGAPORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF BANGKOK KAWINSORN HIRANBAVORNTIP MERIT AWARD 

1074 VIETNAM 30505003 PRIMARY 1 THUONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUONG LINH MERIT AWARD 

1074 VIETNAM 30358015 PRIMARY 1 FPT PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL TRUONG DUY KIEN MERIT AWARD 

1074 MYANMAR 400249 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) YUVI @ WIN MIN THIT MERIT AWARD 

1074 MYANMAR 411027 PRIMARY 1 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) PYAE THEINKHA MERIT AWARD 

1074 MYANMAR 411066 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) HMO THAWE HKUN CHAN CHAN MERIT AWARD 



 
 

1074 MYANMAR 411070 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) SAO ZH HKUN YE HTIN MERIT AWARD 

1074 MYANMAR 411071 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) YAWAI NWE MERIT AWARD 

1074 MYANMAR 411074 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) SINDI MERIT AWARD 

1074 MYANMAR 411080 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) KHUN SINT PACHI MERIT AWARD 

1074 MYANMAR 400237 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) KAUNG KHANT @ JT MERIT AWARD 

1074 MYANMAR 400250 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) NYAN HTOO THIT MERIT AWARD 

1074 MYANMAR 411058 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) THIHA NAING MERIT AWARD 

1095 CAMBODIA 190007 PRIMARY 1 GOLDEN BRIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF PHNOM PENH SONEANG SEREY VATTANAC MERIT AWARD 

1095 CAMBODIA 190017 PRIMARY 1 KENT RIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL LY CHANMONYNEATH MERIT AWARD 

1095 
PHILIPPINE

S 
8000072 PRIMARY 1 SAN FRANCISCO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MARIA JAIRA ABONALLA MERIT AWARD 

1095 VIETNAM 30302064 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL THAN NGOC LINH MERIT AWARD 

1095 VIETNAM 30309124 PRIMARY 1 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG BAO MINH MERIT AWARD 

1095 VIETNAM 30387004 PRIMARY 1 DONG NGAC PRIMARY SCHOOL THAN NGUYEN THUY DUONG MERIT AWARD 

1095 MYANMAR 400160 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (B.E.H.S - SHWE THAUNG YAN) NGWE SIN MYO MIN MERIT AWARD 

1095 MYANMAR 411051 PRIMARY 1 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) THOON THANTHA KHIN MERIT AWARD 

1095 MYANMAR 411065 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) SUUYATI MERIT AWARD 

1095 MYANMAR 411072 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) SAI ZAW THIHA MERIT AWARD 

1095 MYANMAR 411078 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) THAW HEIN SATT MERIT AWARD 

1095 MYANMAR 400148 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS(EDUSN) CHUE SITT PAING THINZAR MERIT AWARD 

1095 MYANMAR 400153 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS (P.E.C-PATHEIN) THUTA SAN MERIT AWARD 

1095 MYANMAR 400174 PRIMARY 1 RAINBOW MATHS(HALLWAYS) PYAE BHONE MIN KHIT MERIT AWARD 

1095 MYANMAR 400252 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) CHUU THET NWE @ SOPHIA MERIT AWARD 



 
 

1095 MYANMAR 400261 PRIMARY 1 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) PHONE SI THU KYAW MERIT AWARD 

1111 
AZERBAIJA

N 
410010 PRIMARY 1 AZERBAIJAN AZAD BABAZADE ZAUR MERIT AWARD 

1111 
AZERBAIJA

N 
410011 PRIMARY 1 AZERBAIJAN KANAN SAMADZADE NAZIM MERIT AWARD 

1111 CAMBODIA 190011 PRIMARY 1 GOLDEN BRIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF PHNOM PENH OENG HAISEAN MERIT AWARD 

1111 INDONESIA 10133005 PRIMARY 1 BINUS SCHOOL SERPONG EVAN ZAYYAN ARDHANA MERIT AWARD 

1111 INDONESIA 10109003 PRIMARY 1 AL AULIYA 2 BRYAN ADAM FONTENOT MERIT AWARD 

1111 MALAYSIA 3508006 PRIMARY 1 SJK (C) FOON YEW 2 GALAXY ANG XIN YU MERIT AWARD 

1111 THAILAND 5560783 PRIMARY 1 BEACON HOUSE YAAMSAARD SCHOOL SINGHA SUKGUAD MERIT AWARD 

1111 MYANMAR 411045 PRIMARY 1 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) EAINT HTET HTET SAN MERIT AWARD 

1111 MYANMAR 411063 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) THAZIN TUN MERIT AWARD 

1111 MYANMAR 411068 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) NAY MIN MYAT MERIT AWARD 

1111 MYANMAR 411073 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) SHOON LAWOON KHIN MERIT AWARD 

1111 MYANMAR 411059 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) LAXMI MERIT AWARD 

1111 MYANMAR 411069 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) WANG ZIN HTET KYAW MERIT AWARD 

1111 SRI LANKA 180006 PRIMARY 1 SUJATHA VIDYALAYA, NUGEGODA 
DERANIYAGALAGE TANISHI SIHATHNA 

KARUNARATHNA 
MERIT AWARD 

1125 THAILAND 5520046 PRIMARY 1 THE IVY SCHOOL NAPAT YANCHAROEN MERIT AWARD 

1125 MYANMAR 411035 PRIMARY 1 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) SHAN SHAN SI THU MERIT AWARD 

1125 MYANMAR 411046 PRIMARY 1 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) KHANT MYINTMO MERIT AWARD 

1125 MYANMAR 411075 PRIMARY 1 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) NADI MERIT AWARD 

1125 SRI LANKA 180004 PRIMARY 1 SUJATHA VIDYALAYA, NUGEGODA 
HAPUGODA KANKANAN ACHCHIGE CHATHURYA 

NIVANI 
MERIT AWARD 

 


